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S.NO |CIN Company Name DIN |Director Name ROC Code |Company Status _|Reasons For disqua cation Disqualification from |Till
1[U24231HP1976PTC003684 |SAICHEM LABORATORIES PVT LIMITED 1143043 |CHUNI (AL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
2{U24231HP1976PTC003684 |SAICHEM LABORATORIES PVT LIMITED 1582271/ GURMESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
3]US5101HP1984PTC005877 |COMBERMERE HOTELS AND PROPERTIES PVT LTD | 1342466 RAGHUNATH THAKUR RC107 Active violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4}US5101HP1984PTC005877 jCOMBERMERE HOTELS AND PROPERTIES PVT LTD | 1342452 [SANJAY THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
5|U21029HP1980PTCO04345 [SEHGAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 674924 |DEVINDER SEHGAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) , 101.11.2016 31.10.2021
6|U21029HP1980PTC004345 JSEHGAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1748879|NIRDOSH SEHGAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) ~  [01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7|U24231HP1984PTCP05979 |HIMACHAL GLUCOSE PHARMA PVT LTD 2037794]ASHU KHANNA RC107 Active Violated seqtion 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
8{U15311HP1983PTC005366 |LAKSHMI ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PVT LTD 2257643 [KRISHAN SAHNI RC107 Active violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
9]U74950HP1983PTC005403 |MEHATPUR PACKAGES PVT LTD 1294709]BAL KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10|U74950HP1983PTC005403 |MEHATPUR PACKAGES PVT LTD 1294685 | SULAKSHANA KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
11|U27106HP1985PTC006198 ORIENT ALLOYS PVT LTD 217124|PARDEEP GOPAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
12{UY27106HP1985PTC006198 |ORIENT ALLOYS PVT LTD 317133 |RAJINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
13/U27106HP1985PTC0O06198 |ORIENT ALLOYS PVT LTD 217024 |SANDEEP GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
14|U40200HP1986PTC006952 [HIM AIR PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2604683 |YAGYA DUTT RC107 Active Violated section'164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
15[U40200HP1986PTCO06952  |HIM AIR PRODUCTS PVT LTD 2601624 ]SURAKSHA DEVI RC107 Active violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
16{U55101HP1986ULT006966 |KAPOOR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 486828]VINOD KAPOOR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
17|U55101HP1986ULT006966 |KAPOOR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 486808| PRABHA KAPQOR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
18{U45309HP1981PTCO04615 |HIMACHAL AIR PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 58423 ANIL SETH! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
13(U45309HP1981PTC0O04615 [HIMACHAL AIR PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1211004| MUNSHI SETH) RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
20]U45309HP1981PTC004615 |HIMACHAL AIR PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1211036/ ASHOK ANAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
21{U45309HP1981PTCO04615 |HIMACHAL AIR PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1211043|NEELAM ANAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
22{U34300HP1980PLCO04675 [PRONTO STEARINGS LTD 675777 |RAGHUNANDAN KAKKAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
23|U34300HP1980PLLO04675 |PRONTO STEARINGS LTD 675816| RAMAN KAKKAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
24{U34300HP1980PLCO04675 |PRONTO STEARINGS LTD 675835 | RAVINDER KAKKAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
25]U51909HP1985PTCO06440 |ARYNIT ENTERPRISES P LTD 1109551 | ANMOL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
26|U51909HP1985PTCO06440 [ARYNIT ENTERPRISES P LTD 1209590{SUNITA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
27|U32109HP1987PTC007383 |ARMR TELETRONICS PVT LTD 1955738 RAIINDER JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
__28|U32109HP1987PTC007383 |ARMR TELETRONICS PVT LTD 4 2462045 |RAJ RANI RC107 Active 1 Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2023
29|U55101HP1990PTC010023 [KHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1494048 |RAJEEV KHULLAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
30]U55101HP1990PTC010023 JKHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2347291| GORAV BHALLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
31|US55101HP1990PTC010023 {KHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2358609 SATISH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
32|U55101HP1990PTCO10023 |KHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2358617 |ANIL BHALLA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01,11.2016 31.10.2021
33|U55101HP1990PTCO10023 |KHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2477321 ]VED KHULLAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
34]US5102HP1990PTC010023  [KHULLAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2480512 |SUDHA KHULLAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
35|Ui27103H>1986PTC007130 _|SHREE KANGRA STEEL PVT LTD 959680|PREM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
36[U27109HP1986PTC007130 |{SHREE KANGRA STEEL PVT LTD 1377507 |RAVINDER BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
I 37]U27109HP1986PTC007130 |SHREE KANGRA STEEL PVT LTD 1377532 MUNISH KUMAR RC107 Active violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
.38|U27109HP1986PTC007130 |SHREE KANGRA STEEL PVT LTD 1611289{SURINDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
'[11735]U17303HP1986PTC007192 _|SHIV SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1133717{VINOD KUMAR RC107 _ ]Active Violated section 164(2)(2) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1[L)140]U17303HP1986PTCO07192 {SHIV SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 1152603 | SUBASH CHANDER RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
-141}U17303HP1986PTC007192 |SHIV SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2314358|RAJ GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
(LA 92| U55201HPLIBBPTCO0R313  |WOODVILLE PALACE RESORTS PVT LTD 1342555 KANWARANI SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
: 43]U55201HP1988PTCO08313 |WOODVILLE PALACE RESORTS PVT LTD 2439786 [KANWAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| 44|U55201RP1988PTCO08313 |WOODVILLE PALACE RESORTS PVT LTD 2028562 | DIVRAJ JUBBAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
\ 145|U74140HP1989PLC009243  [EIDER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 1384713|ARUN SINHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
46[U74140HP1989PLC00S243  [EIDER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 1385368 |RAMA SINHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(2) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
47|U74140HP1989PLCO09243 |EIDER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 2411600]DHARAM PUNIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
48]U74140HP1989PLC009243 | EIDER FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 2432418 AMIT KANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
49|U31909HP1989PTC009327 |LALGEE METERS AND ELECTRICALS INDIA PVT 757934 DALIP GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
50]U31909HP1989PTC009327 |[LALGEE METERS AND ELECTRICALS INDIA PVT 1026050{KAMINI GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(2) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
51]U31909HP1989PTCO09327 ILALGEE METERS AND ELECTRICALS INDIA PVT 1026072 | SUNIL GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
52|U31909HP1989PTC009327 |LALGEE METERS AND ELECTRICALS INDIA PVT 2359133 |ARVIND KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
53{U31909HP1989PTCO09327 |LALGEE METERS AND ELECTRICALS INDIA PVT 5231073|HANSRAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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54]U24299HP1992PTC011924 |SHIVALIK ALKALIEDS PRIVATE LIMITED 827457 NIRMAL JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
55{U50101HP1992PTC011948 |DOGRA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3024816 |BAKSHI DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
56{U50101HP1992PTC011948 {DOGRA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3024820JSANJEEV DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
57|U50101HP1952PTC011948 |DOGRA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3224789 |VASUNDHRA DOGRA RC107 Active Violatdd section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10,2021
58{U51397HP1991PTC011059 JAJAY DISTRIBUTORS AND CATERERS PRIVATE L 1970816]SATISH SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
59|U51397HP1991PTC011059 JAJAY DISTRIBUTORS AND CATERERS PRIVATE L 2382587 ]ADARSH SO0D RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) ,  101.11.2016 31.10.2021
60]U26941HP1988PLCO08602 | MAHABALI RESORTS LIMITED 1815175 NIRMAL KOCHHAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) © 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
61|U26941HP1988PLGO08602 |MAHABALI RESORTS LIMITED 1815160JSHAKUNTLA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
62{U26941HP1988PLCO08602 |MAHABALI RESORTS LIMITED 1815236 {NiDHI KOCHHAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
63{U26941HP1988PLC008602  |MAHABALI RESORTS LIMITED 1835821 |GULSHAN PAHWA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
64[U24230HP2005PTCO28406 |ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1061964 | RAMAIYAH RAMESH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
65|U24230HP2005PTC028406 |ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1202385]MARKANDAN JAYARAMAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
66{U24230HP2005PTC028406 |ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1304454 | MUTHUKUMARASAMY SHANMURC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
67 {U24230HP2005PTC028406 |ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1730027 | BABUKRISHNAMOORTHI RAMA(RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
68}U24230HP2005PTC028406 {ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1891859|PRASANNA VENKATESH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
69]U24230HP2005PTC028406 |ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7036918 | AMRITA GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
70{U24230HP2005PTC028406 JZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7036928 |DISHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
71{U45202HP1994PTC014550 [HIM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 713902 |BHANGA SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
72[U45202HP1994PTCO14550 {HIM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 714181 |KULDEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
73|U45202HP1994PTC014550 [HIM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 714274 |SATNAM SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
74{U45202HP1994PTC014550 |HIM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 884866 |RANJEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
75{U02001HP1995PTC017087 |SHIVALIK PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2039543 |GURIT RIKHY RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
76U02001HP1995PTC017087 {SHIVALIK PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2045174 |RABINDER RiIKHY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
77|U02001HP1995PTCO17087 |SHIVALIK PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5258231 |AMANDEEP RIKHY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
78|US5101HP1997PTC019328 |MAHAMAYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 807163 [NARAIN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
79|U55101HP1997PTCO20372 |NARAINGARH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1055119 {ASHOK VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
80{U55101HP1997PTC020372 [NARAINGARH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1290246 {MUNISH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
81|US55101HP1997PTC020372 {NARAINGARH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1456978 | BRI MOHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
82{U55101HP1997PTCO20372 |NARAINGARH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED § 1456980 |NEELAM GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
831US55101HP1997PTC020372 INARAINGARH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 3495927 |[BHALENDER GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
84]U55101HP1997PTC020372 |NARAINGARH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1290246 |MUNISH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
85]U15139HP1994PTC014721 |NOVEL AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 924934 {HARISH PURI RC107 Active Viofated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
86]U15139HP1994PTC014721 |[NOVEL AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 98699 |BASANT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
87|U15139KHP1994PTC014721 |NOVEL AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 98702 {SHIV KUMAR RC1G7 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
88|U15139HP1994PTC014721 |[NOVEL AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 5125689 | MANO} NANDA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
89|U27109HP1996PLCO18464 |SHIVA METALTECH LIMITED 1949305 |ASHOK JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
S0|U27109HP1996PLCO18464 (SHIVA METALTECH LIMITED 1950513 {SUDESH JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
81{US55101HP1995PTC017202 {KINNER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 628674 HARDYAL NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
92{U55101HP1995PTC017202 IKINNER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 629418 |ISHWAR NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

1W1931UBE5101HP1995PTC017202 JKINNER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1772103 |RAJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9A]U15114HP1995PLCO15772  |SNQW VALLEY FOQDS LTD 372419|SETHURAMAN VISWANATHAN [RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
195]U15114HP1995PLCO15772 |SNOW VALLEY FOODS LTD 357341 RAMAN PAL KHALSA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
. 96|U¥5114HR1995PLCO15772  |SNOW VALLEY FOODS LTD 372315|GURMIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
'97]015114HP1995PLCO15772  |SNOW VALLEY FOODS LTD 383412 [JASMOHAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

98]U36109HP1993PTC013741 |NEELAMA FURNITURE AND ELECTRONICS PVT LT 1229627 {NAVNEET KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
9b{U36109HP1993PTCO13741 |NEELAMA FURNITURE AND ELECTRONICS PVT LT 1229646|SHILPA KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
100{U45202HP1998PTC021220 |HEM BUILDERS AND COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMI 55654 HEM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
101{U45202HP1998PTC021220 |HEM BUILDERS AND COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMI 55687 ]ANMOL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
102}U45202HP1998PTC021220 |HEM BUILDERS AND COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMI 55687|ANMOL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
103]U45202HP1998PTC021220 HEM BUILDERS AND COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIM| 69034]LALITA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
104|U74950HP1996PTC017654 [MAHARANI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 617459 [VIRINDER SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
105|U74950HP1996PTC017654 |MAHARANI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 617508 [SUMAN SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
106 |U74950HP1996PTC017654 |MAHARANI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 628707 VINOD KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
107{U74950HP1996PTC017654 |MAHARANI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 629848 | RAJENDER SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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108{U24299HP1994PTC015271 (CALCHEM MINERALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 575569]AMIR DODHIA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
109|U24299HP1994PTC015271 |CALCHEM MINERALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 575794 |SADRUDDIN BUDHWANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
110|U45203HP1997PTCO20179 |HAMTA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 642312 | PARDEEP PATIL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
111]U45203HP1997PTC020179 |HAMTA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1323130|NIRMLA DEVI RC107 Active Viblated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 $
112|U45203HP1997PTC020179 |HAMTA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1661713 }SHER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
113]U45203HP1997PTC020179 |HAMTA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3339508 | RAVINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
114|U45201HP1995PTC016731 |ANCIENT INFRA-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2110928 LACHHI KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
115({U45201HP1995PTC016731 [ANCIENT INFRA-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2110945 JASHA KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 ]
116|U45201HP1995PTC016731 |ANCIENT INFRA-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2110960[MANQJ KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}{(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
117{U24231HP1994PTC014376 |MEHAK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 233664 | NEENA AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
118]U24231HP1994PTC014376 |MEHAK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 233837|SACHIN JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
119]U24231HP1994PTC014376 |MEHAK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 234038|SANTOSH JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
120)U24231HP1994PTC014376 |MEHAK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 1521303/ KIRANBALA VISHNU BHAGWAN |RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
121|U24231HP1994PTC014376 |MEHAK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 3562145 |MEHAK AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
122{U24231HP1994PTC014376 |MEHAK CHEMICALS PVT LTD 209466]SURINDER AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated séction 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 1
123]U15133HP2000PLC0O2362S9 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 17715]RAJIV SANAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
124{U15133HP2000PLCO23629 |[GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 182347|GIRISH MEHNDIRATTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
125]U15133HP2000PLC0O23629 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 218313 |SUMEET CHAWLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
126{U15133HP2000PLCO23629 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 367325|MANOJ ARORA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
127{U15133HP2000PLC023629 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 373018|AJAY MAHESHWARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
128|U40101HP1999PTC022863 |DHAULADHAR HYDRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1841535 |RAJDEEP SINGH SANDHU RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
129{U40101HP1939PTC022863 {DHAULADHAR HYDROQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2828312 |PUNEET SAIN! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
130]U29130HP1998PTC021287 |MODULUS SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 781428 |JYOTI DHIR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
131{U29130HP1998PTC021287 |MODULUS SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2031621 {SARDARI LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
132]U29130HP1998PTC021287 |MODULUS SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2091637 [ASHA RAN| RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
133|U29130HP1998PTC021287 {MODULUS SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1681871 {RAJAN DHIR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
134{U29130HP1998PTC021287 JMODULUS SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 6763779} VIKAS JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
135|U45201HP2002PTC025114 {AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1155654 | KARAMVEER PATHANIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
A36{U45201HP2002PTC0O25114 [AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 4 1155654 |[KARAMVEER PATHANIA RC107 Activey Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
137[U45201HP2002PTC025114 {AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1157586 |RITY BHARDWA) RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
138|U45201HP2002PTC025114 {AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1157586]|RITY BHARDWAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
139]U45201HP2002PTC025114 |{AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1157644 |BHAWANI CHARAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
140|U45201HP2002PTC025114 {AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1159649 |LUXMI THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
141]U45201HP2002PTC025114 |AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1944675{VED YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
142|U45201HP2002PTC025114 [AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1944675|VED YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
143|U45201HP2002PTCO25114 |AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2431268 | UNWAL YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
144]U45201HP2002PTC025114 JAROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2431268 |UJJWAL YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.311.2016 31.10.2021
145]U15133HP2000PLC023629 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 218313|SUMEET CHAWLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
146|U15133HP2000PLC023629 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 218313 |SUMEET CHAWLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
47{U15133HP2000PLCO23629 |GREEN VALLEY FROZEN FOODS LIMITED 1213633 | PAWAN KESARWANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
n 348{UA45201HP2002PTC025114 |AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 49694 | MANQOJ GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
..149 U45201HP2002PTC025114 |AROMA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2431558|UNNAT YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| "150{U01222HP1999PTC022933 |[HIMALAYAN AGRIGENE PRIVATE LIMITED 1199351 {DHARAM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
I :151|U01222HP1999PTC022999 |HIMALAYAN AGRIGENE PRIVATE LIMITED 2004126 |SURUCH! SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
152 ] UB0221HP2000PTC023754 {SHIVANSH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2706736|TARA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
J-/153]U60221HP2000PTC023754 |SHIVANSH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3130549 |SIDDHAARTH GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
{ 54{U60221HP2000PTC023754 [SHIVANSH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284137 |BHAWAN GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
I~ 155]U60221HP2000PTC023754 |SHIVANSH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2972626 |SATYA GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
156|U60221HP2000PTC023754 |SHIVANSH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1372063 | PARAS GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
157]US1495HP1998PTCO21855 |LUXMI THERMO FORMING PRIVATE LIMITED 808429|SUNIL JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
158|U51495HP1998PTC021855 |LUXMI THERMO FORMING PRIVATE LIMITED 1446729 |ARVINDER SETHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
159]US1495HP1S98PTCO21855 |LUXMI THERMO FORMING PRIVATE LIMITED 1810811 [JOGINDER SETHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a) 401.11,.2016 31.10.2021
160]U45204HP2003PTC026019 JCOUSINS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 942511 |DILE RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
161]U45204HP2003PTC026013 |COUSINS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 1037931 |KISHORI LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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162]U45204HP2003PTC026019 COUSINS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 1059583 [HARI KRISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
163[U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 8752]INDRA SINGHAL RC107 _ [Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
164U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 140452 |LALAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
165]U17117HP2000PLC026391  [GPI TEXTILES LTD i 9122/SATISH KAPOOR RC107  JActive ¥ violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
166]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 31742 |ARABINDA TRIPATHY RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
167{U17117HP2000PLC026391 {GPI TEXTILES LTD 31778} ASIS THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
168{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 34335]|ALOK DHIR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
169]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD } 53821{LALIT PODDAR RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
170{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GP! TEXTILES LTD ' 53998{SURESH VAIGALTHUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
171|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 _|GP! TEXTILES LTD 58324]VINOD MITTAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
172|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 273523|PRABIR CHAKRAVARTI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
173]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 364352{JAGDISH KHEMKA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
174{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GP! TEXTILES LTD 1381631 |ASHOK MITTAL RC107  [Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
175{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GP! TEXTILES LTD 1975892 ] ARUN AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
176]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 3352132|BALENDRA NATH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
177{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 [GP| TEXTILES LTD 7186412 |RAJEEV BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.30.2021
178[U17117HP2000PLC026391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 7298481 TEJINDER PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
179|U17117HP2000PLC0O26391 [GPI TEXTILES LTD 7299062 |SANJEEV CHAUDHARY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
180{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 164463 [MANISH BAJPAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
181]U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 164463 |{MANISH BAIPAI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
182{U17117HP2000PLC026391 [GPI TEXTILES LTD 190379]J0GY THOMAS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
183|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 190379|J0GY THOMAS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
184|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 758426 |VIVEK JETLEY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
185{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 {GPI TEXTILES LTD 758426 | VIVEK JETLEY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
186{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 758426 | VIVEK JETLEY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
187|U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 758426 |VIVEK JETLEY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
188]U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GP) TEXTILES LTD 2889816{ AMARIEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
189|U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 3034156 |MELISSA TAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2026 31.10.2021
190|U17117HP2000PLCO26391  [GPI TEXTILES LTD 3034156 MELISSA TAN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2})(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
191}U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 3034156 [MELISSA TAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
192|U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 3133542 [ROHIT SANTANI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
193{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 {GPI TEXTILES LTD 3133542|ROHIT SANTANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
194]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 [GPI TEXTILES LTD 3133542 |ROHIT SANTANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
195|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 3425585 |AMIT KAKAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a)  .]01.11.2016 31.10.2021
196 {U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 15358 |[RAKESH KAPOOR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
197[U17117HP2000PLCO26391  [GPI TEXTILES LTD 31778]ASIS THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2j(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
198|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 31809{GOUTAM BHATTACHARYA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
199|U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 31845]SUNDARARAJA SRINIVASAN  [RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
200{U17117HP2000PLC026391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 58228 | ANIL SUREKA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a} 01.11.2026 31.10.2021
7201)U371170P2000RLCO26391  (GPI TEXTILES LTD 94081 [SUBBARAMAN NARAYAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
~202]U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 185472 |PRADIP CHANDA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
' 703|U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 1431216 |MARK HARRIS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
|- 204{U17117HP2000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 1467946 | MUKESH SHARDA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
UA71172HPZ000PLCO26391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 15169494 TIRUMALAI CUNNAVAKUM ANAJRC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

! U232117HP2000PLC026391  |GPI TEXTILES LTD 1946250{IENNIFER TANG RC107  [Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| 1207 |U17117HP2000PLCO26391 | GPI TEXTILES LTD 2152706 HEMANT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
208{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 2432346|THERESA CHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
209]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 2458882 {JOE PETERS RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
210]U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 2485717 | MEELAN GURUNG RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
211{U17117HP2000PLC026391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 2895714 | CAMPBELL KORFF RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
212[U70101HP1999PTCO23154 |SERAS VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 1311341}HEM THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
213|U70101HP1999PTCO23154 |SERAI VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 1311352 |SURINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.30.2021
214]U70101HP1999PTC023154 JSERAJ VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 1683166 | DEVINDER SHARMA RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
215{U70101HP1999PTCO23154 {SERAJ VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 1683166 DEVINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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216{U70101HP1999PTC023154 |SERAJ VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 1788423|MEHAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10,2021
217{U70101HP1939PTCO23154 |SERAJ VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 1804385 | DHYAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
218[U70101HP1999PTC023154 |[SERAJ VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT 3081624 |RAJEEV SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
219)U70101HP1999PTC023154 |SERAI VALLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVAT® 13112315|DHARAM SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
220|U15419HP2001PTC024726 |BBN FOODS HI-TECH PROCESSING PRIVATE LIM 1926851 {DINESH VATSAYAYAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
221[U15419HP2001PTC024726 |BBN FOODS HI-TECH PROCESSING PRIVATE LIM 1926786 ABHAY VATSAYAYAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 |
222|U15419HP2001PTC024726 |BBN FOODS HI-TECH PROCESSING PRIVATE LIM 1926851]DINESH VATSAYAYAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
223{U15419§1P2001PTC024726 |BBN FOODS HI-TECH PROCESSING PRIVATE LIV 2591533 ]KRISHAN KUMAR RC107 Active Yiolated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
224]U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 718201 |SHRIKANT JOSH! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
225|U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 976269 |UMAKANT JOSHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
226[U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASH] HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 976273 [SHEFFALI JOSHI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
227{U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 1057266 |PRASHANT SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
228[U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 1331166 RAMAKANT JOSH| RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
229U40101HP2002PTC025420 [SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 2050724 [MANJU JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
230[U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 2103706 |VIKAS PURI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
231{U406101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASH] HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 2689915 | AMNEET GANDA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
232{U40101HP2002PTC025420 [SHRI SHASKI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 2689941 |GURVINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
233|U40101HP2002PTC025420 [SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 3108408 |AMIT RATTAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
234]U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 3108421 (SAHIL GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
235|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 1242023 [ASHOX CHADHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10,2021
236|U17117HP2000PLC026391  [GPI TEXTILES LTD 1242023 | ASHOK CHADHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
237]U17117HP2000PLC026391 {GPI TEXTILES LTD 1381631 [ASHOK MITTAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
238{U17117HP2000PLC0O26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 1975892 |ARUN AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
239|U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 5225069 [KRISHNADAS BALAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
240|U17117HP2000PLC026391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 7186412 |RAJEEV BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
241{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 7298481 | TEJNDER PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
242{U17117HP2000PLCO26391 |GPI TEXTILES LTD 72599062 {SANJEEV CHAUDHARY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
243]UODO00HP2003PTCO26421  |ROLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 514359 DIAL SARUP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
244]U0O0000HP2003PTCO26421 |ROLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED ¢ 514386 [SANJAY GOEL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00000HP2003PTC026421 |ROLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 576999 |RAJESH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
UOD000HP2003PTC026421 |ROLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 577025]HARISH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
UOOOOOHP2003PTC026421 |ROLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1435875 PUNEET GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
UODODOHP2003PTC026421 |ROLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1438793 {AMIT GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24219HP2003PTCO26159 [HEM-AN NOBLE BIO-TECH LABORATORIES PRIVA 55687 [ANMOL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24219HP2003PTC026159 |HEM-AN NOBLE BIO-TECH LABORATORIES PRIVA 77179]NIVEDITA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24219HP2003PTC026159 |HEM-AN NOBLE BIO-TECH LABORATORIES PRIVA 1349276 CHANDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
US0903HP2003PTC025823 |PARYAS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 767053 | RATTAN LAKHANPAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
US0903HP2003PTC025823 JPARYAS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 767072 | PANKAJ LAKHANPAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U51410HP2002PTC025025 |PURE PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED 1679357 [ANIL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
'US1410HP2002PTC025025 {PURE PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED 1679358 BHAWNA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
155101HP2000PTCO23432  |PAVILION RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1432235|ANIL DHANDA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
71U55101HP2000PTC023432  |PAVILION RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1551826 | JAGDEEP KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
3tLi55101HP2000PTC023432  JPAVILION RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5132927|RAMESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1455101 HP2000PTCO23432 {PAVILION RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5132935 VARINDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U55101HP2000PTC023432 |PAVILION RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5132941 |VIKRAM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP1999PTC022863 |DHAULADHAR HYDRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED | 2049598|AMAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP1999PTC022863 |DHAULADHAR HYDRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED | 2855419{RAJ KUMAR} RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP1999PTC022863 |DHAULADHAR HYDRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED | 2855420|LEELA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2026 31.10.2021
U24240HP2004PTC027495 |MORELIGHT SOAPS AND DETERGENTS PRIVATE L 52044]ZAKIRHUSSAIN AGHARIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1,24240HP2004PTC027495 |[MORELIGHT SOAPS AND DETERGENTS PRIVATE L 1546572 [MUSTAKAHMAD MADHIYA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
266]U24240HP2004PTC027495 |MORELIGHT SOAPS AND DETERGENTS PRIVATE L 1730406 {YUSUF SELIA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
267{U55200HP2005PTCO27855 |PUNCHES N BUNCHES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2320225]BRIJENDER VIRK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
268]U55200HP2005PTC027855 |JPUNCHES N BUNCHES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2324212 |GURKANWAL VIRK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
269|US5200HP2005PTCO27855 {PUNCHES N BUNCHES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1195207 |NEERU KATOCH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
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270]US5200HP2005PTC027855 |PUNCHES N BUNCHES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1207634 |GEETANJALI MOUDGILL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
271{U55200HP2005PTC027855 {PUNCHES N BUNCHES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1274308 |ARUN MODGILL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
272|U55200HP2005PTCO27855 [PUNCHES N BUNCHES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2320225 |BRIJENDER VIRK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
273|U28100HP2004PTC027553 |SMS HIMACHAL SAFETY GLASS PRIVATE LIMITE * 911337MEMWATI BARWALA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
274{U26100HP2004PTC027553 |SMS HIMACHAL SAFETY GLASS PRIVATE LIMITE 911356 KULDEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
275{U26100HP2004PTC0O27553 {SMS HIMACHAL SAFETY GLASS PRIVATE LIMITE 911382 JPREM SINGH RC107 Active Violated section164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
276|U26100HP2004PTCO27553 |SMS HIMACHAL SAFETY GLASS PRIVATE LIMITE 1761481 |SARC) DEV} RC107 Active Violated section'164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
277]U4520QHP2005PTC028452 |SHRIGUL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED §] 2793629 {SURESH TOMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
278|U45200HP2005PTCO28452 [SHRIGUL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2808958 |DEV RAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}{(a} 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
279]U45200HP2005PTC028452 [SHRIGUL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 6990979 |RAGHUBIR SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
280{U40100HP2005PTC028473 |SANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMI 1155492 |RADHE SHAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
281|U40100HP2005PTC028473 [SANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LiMI 2445993 [KULDIP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
282/U40100HP2005PTC028473 |SANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LiMl 2446084 |PARAMIIT KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
283{U40100HP2005PTC028473 JSANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LiMI 2539989 [SARVIT DOHROO RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
284[U40100HPZ005PTC028473  |SANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMI 5212431 }MUKESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 wu.uo.@L
285]U40100HP2005PTC028473 {SANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LiMI 5212447 [CHAMAN DOHROO RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
286{U24230HP2005PTC028713 | TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 622414 VINEET KAPOOR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
287|U24230HP2005PTC028713  [TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 622506 | KAPIL SEHGAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
288jU24230HP2005PTC028713 |TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1314960 JAGJIT CHAHAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
289{U24230HP2005PTC028713  |TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1314967 {PARAMIIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
290|U24230HP2005PTC028713  |TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1948682 JANIL SETH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
2911U24230HP2005PTC028713  [TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3498781 {KUNAL SETH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
292 {U40100HP2005PTCO28473 |SANT PREM SINGH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMI 2539989 {SARVIT DOHROO RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
293[U28930HP2005PTCO28755 |VRM MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 48903 |PARESH VYAS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
294)U28930HP2005PTCO28755 |VRM MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 79931 |THATI MOHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
295{U28930HP2005PTC028755 JVRM MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 267065 {RAJIINDER MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
296{U28930HP200SPTCO28755 [VRM MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 267254 | VEENA MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
2971U28930HP2005PTCO28755 |VRM MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1677273 {SUNIL RAJ PONOLI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
298{U52599HP2005PTC028794  IMULTIPLIER MARKETING CO PRIVATE LIMITED 1379680 |AJAY KUMAR RC107 lActive Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
299{U52599HP2005PTC028794 |MULTIPLIER MARKETING CO PRIVATE LIMITED 1444204 |PARVEEN KAPOOR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
300]US5100HP2005PTC028526 |NAVRATTAN REGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 937740{HAR SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
301{U552004HP2005PTCO28526 |NAVRATTAN REGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 967468 |ANIL SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
302 |USS5100HP2005PTC028526 |NAVRATTAN REGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 967543 BRI SO0D RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
303}U55100HP2005PTC028526 |NAVRATTAN REGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2669756 {SANDEEP SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
304{U70100HP2005PTC028623 |HIMLAND REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 778500 GHEVARCHAND JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
305|U70100HP2005PTC0O28623 |HIMLAND REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1094713 |DHIRAJ SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
306|U70100HP2005PTC028623 |HIMLAND REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 1094727 MAMTA CHAUDHARY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
307|U70100HP2005PTC028623 |HIMLAND REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED 5107478 | VIKRAM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
208{1445200HP200SPTC028334  INEGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1531664 |DOT RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
309]U45200HP2005PTC028334 |NEGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1633038 |ANIL NEG! RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
"31010%5200HP2005PTC028334 INEGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1739779 |JIVA NAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
311|U45200HP2005PTC028334 [NEGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2945718 SULAKSHNA NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
212]U45200HP2005PTC028334 |NEGI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1738779{}IVA NAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
813{Y24230HP2005PTC028866 |STEM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 1768492 | DIGVUJAY GUPTA RC1G7 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
-314]124230HP2005PTC028866 |STEM PHARMA PRIVATE UMITED 2455394 | INDER GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
“315]U452008P2005PTC028385 |[MAA SIMSA CONSTRUCTION CO.PRIVATE LIMITE 2020007 |SUNIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
316{U45200HP2005PTC028385 |MAA SIMSA CONSTRUCTION CO.PRIVATE LIMITE 2020032 |RAMESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31102021
317{U24230HP2005PTC028405 [SOLAN DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1200294 | VENKATA KURMALA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
318}U24230HP2005PTC028405 JSOLAN DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1614075]RAJAMAN] MURUGAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
319|{UQ0305HP2005PLC029169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 10081041KAPIL GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164({2){a) 01.11.2016 31102021
320|U00305HP2005PLC029169  [BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1008119]AMITA GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
321]UQ0305SHP2005PLCO29169 {BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1008142 |ROMESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
322{U00305HP2005PLC029169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1008142 |ROMESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
323[{U00305HP2005PLC029169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1069492 | RAJINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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324{U00305HP2005PLC029169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1069525 ]HARISH MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
325{U00305HP2005PLC029169  JBHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1153580JRAINI BALA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
326|U00305HP2005PLC029169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 2618679|KESHO GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
327[Ub0305HP2005PLC029169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 4 6377163 | MAHARAJ KOUL RC107 Active ¥ Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.202
328]UD0305HP2005PLCO29169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 1008142 |ROMESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
329{U0030SHP2005PLCO29169 |BHARAT HEALTHCARE LIMITED 6377163 |MAHARAJ KOUL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
330[L51505HP1993PLC0O31724 LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 8349|JAYESH SHAH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
331)L51505HP1993PLCO31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED i 9350{SHREYAS SHETH RC107 Active ) |Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
332|L51505HP1993PLCO31724 (LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 9692 | BHUPENDRA SHAH RC107 Active " {Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
333{L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  [LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 10088 | KAMALBHAI SHETH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
334|L51505HP1993PLCO31724 IS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 12585}INDRAKUMAR SHAH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
335|L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 22491{VINOD MODHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
336|L51505HP1993PL.CO31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 35987 AKASH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
337|L51505HP1993P1LC031724  |LS INDUSTRIES UMITED 2207068 YASUNOBU KURAMQOTO RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
338|L51505HP1993PLC031724  [LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2625100{VIKASH SHEKHAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
339{1L51505HP1933PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2751838]KWANGSOO KiM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
340{L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  {LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2966379 {MENG CHAY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
341{L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3008533 |JOEL STEAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a)} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
342(151505HP1993PLC0O31724  {LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 6601972 | KULDEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
343|151505HP1993pPLC031724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7928 |RAJESH GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
344]151505HP1993PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 35987 | AKASH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
345{L51505HP1993PLC0O31724 LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2207068 YASUNOBU KURAMOTO RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
346|L51505HP1S93PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2625100 {VIKASH SHEKHAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
347{L51505HP1993PLC031724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2631951 |BIRENDRA KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
348{L51505HP1993PLC031724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2966379 ) MENG CHAY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
349]L51505HP1993PLCO31724  |LS INDUSTRIES UMITED 3008533 ]JOEL STEAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
350|L51505HP1993PLCO31724  {LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3246789 |ABHISHAKE BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
351)L51505HP1993PLL031724  }LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3278662 |DHINAV SINGLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
s 352}L51505HP1993PLC0O31724 (1S INDUSTRIES LIMITED * 3527720|KULBHUSHAN SHARMA RC107  sfActive Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 s 131.10.2021
353|L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  [LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 5301838 |ASHISH WADRWA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
354}151505HP1993PLC031724 LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 6367340{AVTAR SINGH RC107 - |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
355|L51505HP1993PLCO31724  [LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 6470798 | MAHESH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 {31.10.2021
356|LS1505HP1993PLC031724  [LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 6601972 (KULDEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
357)L51505HP1993PLCO31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 6602013 | SALIM MUHAMMAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) . 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
358|L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  {LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7070771 ]NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
359|L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  {LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 7666627 |SHIV KHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
360)L51505HP1993PLCO31724  JLS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2631951 |BIRENDRA KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
361}L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3141773 IYOGESH THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
362[LS1505HP1993PLC0O31724 (LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3246789} ABHISHAKE BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
363|L51505HP1993PLC0O31724  |LS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3527720|KULBHUSHAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
364{U29199HP1999PTC031243 |MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 89335|RAM JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
- b 365|U29199HP1999PTC031243 {MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 313329]SUSHILJAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
‘366 U29199HP1995PTC031243 |MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 321611|RAM JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
o 367}1W29199HP1999PTC031243 [MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 442250|ANIRUDHA GUHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| “368|U29199HP1995PTC031243 |MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 444735 |MOUSHUMI SINHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
- B HALU269§U29199HP1S99PTCO31243  |MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 89437|MADHU JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
n 1y 370{U2919SHP1999PTC031243  |MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 313329 [SUSHIL JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2j(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| .371]U29199HP1999PTC031243 |MANTECH MANUFACTURING CO. PRIVATE LIMITE 2044274 |SURENDER JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
*377{U24117HP2000PLCO31061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 204520{VIJAY AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11,2016 31.10.2021
373{U24117HP2000PLCO31061 [ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2384681{VINOD SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
374{U24117HP2000PLCO31061 JADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2384681 |VINOD SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
375|U24117HP2000PLCO31061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2621770|NITIKA AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
376]U24117HP2000PLCO31061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2621782 |SARBIIT RAI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
377{U24117HP2000PLC031061 JADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2939006 jHEMANT DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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378{U24117HP2000PLCO31061 [ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 5179065 |KULBIR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
379{U24117HP2000PLCO31061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 1174305|SURKSHA GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
380]U24117HP2000PLCO31061 JADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2621770 NITIKA AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
381]U24117HP2000PLC0O31061 JADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED T 586159 |HARISH AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.3021
382]U24117HP2000PLC031061 JADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 586159 ]HARISH AGGARWAL RC107 Active Viofated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
383|U24117HP2000PLCO31061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 1174305|SURKSHA GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
384]U24117HP2000PLC031061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 2621770{NITIKA AGGARWAL RC107 Active ’ Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
385|UR4117HP2000PLC031061 |ADHUNIK FERTICHEM LIMITED 4 2621782 [SARBJIT RAI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
386]U74300HP1987PTC007496 |HIMACHAL SEWA PRIVATE LIMITED 1567447 {RAM AVTAR SANTOSH! RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
387/U74300HP1987PTC007496 [HIMACHAL SEWA PRIVATE LIMITED 1567460 JANAK SANTOSHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
388|U74300HP1987PTC007496 {HIMACHAL SEWA PRIVATE LIMITED 6982467 ]SANJAY SANTOSHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
389{U72300HP1998PTC020983 |H!M SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 970558 | HARNAM THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
390{U72300HP1998PTC020983 |HIM SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1158150]TASHI DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
391{U72300HP1998PTC020983 |HIM SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED  , | 3440475]VIRENDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
392]U72300HP1998PTC020983 |HIM SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE UIMITED ! | 3440502|3UDHYA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
393]U72300HP1998PTC020983 (HIM SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5223211 |MEENA SEN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
394 |U72300HP1998PTC020983 |HIM SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5223218|MEENA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
395|U72300HP1998PTC020983 {HIM SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 5223229|CHANDER SHEIKHER RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
396|U20211HP2002PTC025514 [KUNJAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED 2802683 {RAHV ARORA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
397|U20211HP2002PTC025514 [KUNJAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED 3183580{USHA ARCRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
398{U45200HP2003PTC026321 |TRIPURA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1026416 |NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11,2016 31.10.2021
399(U45200HP2003PTC026321  |TRIPURA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1030268 |SUDHIR SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
400{U45200HP2003PTC026321 |TRIPURA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6584719)RAJESH TANWAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
401{U27310HP1981PTC004727 |TRIVENI CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 549585|GURCHARAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
402 jU27310HP1981PTC004727 JTRIVEN! CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 703311 |VIKRAM GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
403)U27310HP1981PTCO04727 |TRIVEN! CASTINGS PRIVATE UMITED 2216970(PREM LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
404|U27310HP1981PTCO04727 |TRIVENI CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2216975|VUAY GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
405|U27310HP1981PTCO04727 |TRIVENI CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2665097 | SUKHMINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
9 406 (U00221HP2005PTC029415 |GOVARDHAN BOTTLING PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED 858401 |NIPUN MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 5 31.10.2021
407|U00221HP2005PTC029415 |GOVARDHAN BOTTLING PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1305600 JINEA MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4081U00221HP2005PTC0O29415 |GOVARDHAN BOTTLING PLANT PRIVATE LIVITED 1905644 |NITIKA MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
409{U00221HP2005PTC0O29415 |GOVARDNAN BOTTLING PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1905693 | CHANDRESH MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
410{U00221HP2005PTC029415 |GOVARDHAN BOTTLING PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED 1905740 |NIRMAL MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
411]U00069HP2005PTC029359 |HIMALAYA SANCTUARY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMIT 629418 |ISHWAR NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
422]1U00069HP2005PTC029359 JHIMALAYA SANCTUARY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMIT 1772103 |RAJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
413]U00265HP200SPTC029376 }S.M TECHNO FOAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1039201 |PUNEET MAHAJAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00265HP2005PTC029376  |S.M TECHNO FOAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1039263 |SUNITA RAN! RCi07 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00265HP2005PTC029376 |S.M TECHNO FOAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 1442072 |NEELAM GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201HP2005PTC029378 |REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 1270932 [ADARSH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201HP2005PTC029378 |REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 1271312 [KARAN MANKQOTIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201HP2005PTCO29378 |REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 1963718 [AMAR RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201H8P200SPTC029378 |REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2255178 {NAGINDER GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 wH.Ho.Noﬂ
U00201HP2005PTC029378 {REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2558000]DOUGLAS TAIT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201HP2005PTC029378 [REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 115988]ANIL SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201HP2005PTC029378  |REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 1271312]KARAN MANKOTIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U00201HP200SPTC029378 |REGAL SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED 5126484 |RAKESH JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
(J70300HP2006PTC029742  ]SIRMAUR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1821981 |ANIL JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U70100HP2006PTC029742 |SIRMAUR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1823971 |SACHIN JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U27106HP2006PTC029703 |ROOPLAXMI STEELS PVT LTD 2216049 {ONKAR RAVAT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U27106HP2006PTC029703 |ROOPLAXMI STEELS PVT LTD 2216049 ONKAR RAVAT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U27106HP2006PTC029703 |ROOPLAXMI STEELS PVT LTD 2216064 [SANDEEP RAWAT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U27106HP2006PTC029703 |ROOPLAXMI STEELS PVT LTD 3377386]KIRAN RAWAT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 wwbobﬂ
U24230HP2006PTC029729 |KONIS PARENTARALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1261489 |SHIVA KOT| SEELAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
431{U24230HP2006PTCO29729 {KONIS PARENTARALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1274720 |KAMANA VENKATA RAO RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

S



ﬂeo

I;\éé rm,/\z#f

A.Stxw* L \ﬁkyy

4321U24230HP2006PTC029729 [KONIS PARENTARALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2453987 |[KOTI SEELAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
433|U24230HP2006PTC029729 |KONIS PARENTARALS PRIVATE LIMITED 1261407 JAYA RAMI SEELAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
434)U24230HP2006PTC029730 |JYOTi REMEDIES PVT LTD 1855438 ]SHEEBA KURIAKOSE RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
435}U24230HP2006PTC029730 |JYOTI REMEDIES PVT LTD E 1855440|KURIAKOSE PAUL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
436|U24230HP2006PTC029730 |JYOTI REMEDIES PVT LTD 2180800|NEELAM KHURANA RCi07 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
437{U24230HP2006PTC029730 {JYOTI REMEDIES PVT LTD 2354617 |SUDHIR SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
438[U24230HP2006PTC029730 [JYOTI REMEDIES PVT LTD 2354627 |SHYAM SHARMA RC107 Active Viol3ted section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 L
439{U70100HP2006PTC029848 |AFFORD CONSTURCTION PVT LTD y 2091996 |LOK SAINI RC107 Active § Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
440{U70100HP2006PTC029848 |AFFORD CONSTURCTION PVT LTD 2092034{BHUP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
441{U70100HP2006PTC029848 |AFFORD CONSTURCTION PVT LTD 2416229 {KAUSHALYA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
442 |U45202HP2006PTC029876 |KATHLA HYDRO ENERGIES PVT LTD 2911415|{NAVNEET SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
443|U45202HP2006PTC029876 |KATHLA HYDRO ENERGIES PVT LTD 2911434 |AKSHAY SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4441024231HP2006PTCG30541 |BILCHEM BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 549491 GIAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
445|U24231HP2006PTCO30541 {BILCHEM BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 549501 ]OM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
446]U24231HP2006PTC030541 |BILCHEM BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED 3165809 |NANDJEE PRASAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
447 |U45200HP2006PTC030404 |IRDS CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 2282983 |JALPA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4481U45200HP2006PTC030404 |JRDS CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 3214318 |RAKESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4491U15909HP2006PTC030313 |JYOTI SUPER MARK PVT LTD 1240715|GOPAL KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
450(U40101HP2006PTC030322 |PRATIK HYORO ELECTRIC PROJECTS PRIVATE L 2862749 |KEHAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
451{U40101HP2006PTC030322 |PRATIK HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECTS PRIVATE L 2895430 SUSHILA RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
452)U40101HP2006PTC030322 |PRATIK HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECTS PRIVATE L 5188439 |AJAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4531140101HP2006PTC030322 |PRATIK HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECTS PRIVATE L 5188452 [IRA PATHANIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 |
454)U40101HP2006PTC030322 |PRATIK HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECTS PRIVATE L 5188455(ROZY KATOCH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
455{U70102HP2006PTC030563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 701964 [RAVI JAGWANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
456{U70102HP2006PTC030563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 702052 { MOHAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
457{U70102HP2006PTC030563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 702052 |MOHAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
458]U70102HP2006PTCO30563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 702142 | AJAY AHUJA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
459)U70102HP2006PTC030563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1125813 | PANKAJ CHHABRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
460{U70102HP2006PTC030563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1125813 |PANKAS CHHABRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016) 31.10.2021
461{U70102HP2006PTC030563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2789121 |MANEESHA AHUJA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
462{U70102HP2006PTCO30563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1628631 [RANJIT GILL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
463|U70102HP2006PTCO30563 |PIONEER HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1628670/ PARAMIIT KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
464{U40101HP2006PTC030583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 693902 |JAG KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
465{U40101HP2006PTC030583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 693902 |JAG KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTC0O30583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 693931|BRI KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTCO30583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2742655|PARMODH KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTCO30583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2742695 MADHU KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTCO30583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2760289 {KRISHAN KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTCO30583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2760289 }KRISHAN KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTC030583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2844574 |GIAN KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2006PTCO30583 |GEE CEE HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2844592 |SARISATHA KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45200HP2007PTC030598 |UDHO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 765161 |MADAN LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2022
U45200HP2007PTC030598 |UDHO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 765181 |SANJAY GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
|U45200HP2007PTCO30598 |UDHO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 7651991 BALDEV KRISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45200HP2007PTC030598 {UDHO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3344440]UDHO KRISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 171705|DIPEN PATEL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 181681 UDAY BHATT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
'91U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 840469 |PRADEEP SHRINGARPURE RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2156850 {MITUL PATEL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2171261 | LAVKUMAR KHACHER RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 171705 DIPEN PATEL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24232HP2007PTC030649 |MED CARE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED. 846609 | CHUNI LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24232HP2007PTCO30649 |MED CARE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED. 846624|GURIIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U40101HP2007PTC030695 |HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2488699 |RAJESH SONI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
i
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486|U40101HP2007PTC030695 [HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2488700 VINOD JOSHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
487{U40101HP2007PTC030695 |HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2488706 ] ASHWANI SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4881U40101HP2007PTCO30695 {HIMIAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2493941 |PAWAN KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4 4891U40101HP2007PTC030695 |HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2530456 | ASHISH DHIMAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 WH.HO.NONH
490|U40101HP2007PTC030695 |HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2554106 |SATYA BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
491 CAQHOHIvNQOMvﬂHOwOme HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED NLu%uO GURSHER PANNU RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
492 CAOHOHIvNAng._.OOwOmww HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED NWDO»@ GURTEJ PANNU RC107 Active <_o_mnma section HmbANxNy 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 a
£93 U40101HP2007PTC030695 [HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED - 2859921 |SAVITA JOSHI RC107 >nz<m.. Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 wH.Hb.NONH
494{U40101HP2007PTCO30695 |HIMJAWALA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2859935 | KAMAL JEET RC107 Active Violated section HmbANva 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
495|U74120HP2007PTC031310 |SKALE CREATION AND SOURCING PRIVATE LIMI 980578 | JEANLUC EMMANUEL JUBERT |RC107 Active Violated section HmﬁNva 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
496]U74120HP2007PTC031310 |SKALE CREATION AND SOURCING PRIVATE LIMI 380602 [SANDRINE AGNES RENAUD RCi07 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
497]U29191HP2007PTC030610 JGVNR ELECTRO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2097147 1RAJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
498|U29191HP2007PTC030610 |GVNR ELECTRO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 2097176|GURPREET KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
499|U40101HP2007PTCO30622 [DHARMA DEVI HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 792697 | DALEEP JAMWAL RC107 Active Viplated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
500)}U40101HP2007PTC030622 |DHARMA DEVI HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 784163 {RAJESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
501 |U40101HP2007PTC030622 |DHARMA DEVI RYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 792707 |JAl GULERIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
502 |U40101HP2007PTC030622 |DHARMA DEVI HYDRO POWER PRIVATE UIMITED 12463591SOM JAIKARIA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
S03{U55101HP2007PTC030654 |SIDHIDATRI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 9232841CHANDER MOHAN RC107 Active Violated section Hmﬁwxﬁ 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
504 U15543HP2007PTC030747 {GUARDIAN WATER RESCURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 13624 |ASHUTOSH GARG RC107 Active Violated section HmﬁNva 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
505(U15543HP2007PTCO30747 (GUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 13653 ]VERA GARG RC107 Active Violated section Hmﬁmzmv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
506 |U15543HP2007PTC030747 JGUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 1849257 | ARVIND MOULIAH RC107 Active Violated section Hmﬁwxmv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
S07|U15543HP2007PTCO30747 |GUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3437985 | ANOOP CAMPBELL RC107 Active Violated section HmbANwa 01.11.2016 w».HO.NOMJ
S508|U15543HP2007PTC030747 |GUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 3634240|TARIQ ALl RC107 Active Violated section HmﬁN:mv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
509|U15543HP2007PTCO30747 {GUARDIAN WATER RESCURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 5264673 IMOHANDAS MENON RC107 Active Violated section umﬁwzmv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
510jU40101HP2007PTCO30652 |BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 73801 |SANTOSH GADIA RC107 Active Violated section HmhANme 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
511{U40101HP2007PTCO30652 |BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 75651 ANSHUMAN KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
512 |U40101HP2007PTC030652 {BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 236035 | ANIL WAHAL RC107 Active Violated section Hmﬁwzmv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
513|U40101HP2007PTC030652 |BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 236090 MANISH WAHAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
514 U40101HP2007PTCO30652 |BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 1508882 | DEAN GESTERKAMP C107 Active Violated section HmﬁN:mv 01.11.201& 31.10.2021
515|U40101HP2007PTCO30680 |CHOPRA ELECTRIC HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE L 1276531 LALYT CHOPRA RC107 Active Violated section HmﬁNZNV 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
516|U40101HP2007PTCO30680 |CHOPRA ELECTRIC HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE L 1306347 | SHUKLA CHOPRA RC107 Active Violated section Mmﬁmzﬁ 01.11.2016 wH.Ho,.NONH
517{U40101HP2007PTCO30687 |CHAMUNDA HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1251639{DHIAN CHAND RC107 Active Violated section HmbAszv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
518]{U40101HP2007PTCO30687 |CHAMUNDA HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1373400{SURJIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section Hmbﬂ:mu 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
519 |U40101HP2007PTCQ30687 [CHAMUNDA HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6994712 | PANKA] MAHAJAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
5201U40102HP2007PTC0O30729 |MEGA CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE L 1374466 | RAJINDER RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
521}U40102HP2007PTC030729 |MEGA CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE L 1374486 |SHAILENDER RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
§22[U40102HP2007PTCQ30728 [|MEGA CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE L 1374453} JATINDER RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
523|U29248HP2007PTCO30750 |NAVI INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 1481276 |FAROZ MUNSH! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
524 |1U29248HP2007PTCO30750 |NAVI INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 1715099 | GULAMNABI MALIK RC107 Active Violated section HmAANme 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
525{329248HP2007PTCO30750 (NAVI INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 2698092 |SEKAR CHETTIAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
526|1J29248HP2007PTC030750 |INAVIINFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 3009163 | ABDURRAHIM SAIYED RC107 Active Violated section Hmﬁwzmu 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
527 U45201HP2007PTCO30764 |VASHISHT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1641897 ASHOK KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
528{U45201HP2007PTC030764 (VASHISHT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1641925JRATTAN CHAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
& O 5285}045201HP2007PTC0R0764 |VASHISHT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1650180 | PAWAN KUMAR RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
C | ..Hmw.o 72200HP2007PTC030795 |BLUE WINGS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1686546 | MOMAMMED AFZAL RC107 Active Violated section HmhAN:mv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
I ,mww U72200HP2007PTCO30795 |BLUE WINGS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1688208 USMAN KHAN RC107 Active Violated section HOAANXNV 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
) 532 CQNMOO.I_vNOOQ_uq.nOwOuwm BLUE WINGS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6527661 | MOHAMMED KHAN RC107 Active Violated section wmﬁwzmu 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4 533 G%NMOQI P2007PTE030795 {BLUE WINGS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6528863 | TANVEER KHAN RC107 Active Violated section Hmbﬁ:mv 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
15841055101HP2007PTC030793 |KWALITY RIVERVIEW RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITE 720739)SAMEER LAMBA RC107 Active Violated section HOAANXNV 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
f (m,wm. LMMHOHIvNOOQVHDOwONwm KWALITY RIVERVIEW RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITE 1141285 |SUDHIR BUDHRAIA RC107 Active Violated section Hmﬁwzmw 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
536|U45200HP2007PTC0O30798 |MOHAR MAHESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 1739722 {MARESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
537]U45200HP2007PTC030798 |MOHAR MAHESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 1739746 | MOHAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
5$38|U45201HP2008PTC030822 |SHAYAM BROTHERS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LI 1686708 |SHAYAM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
539{U45201HP2008PTC030822 (SHAYAM BROTHERS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LI 1757574 MOHIN BHARDWA) RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
S
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540|U74999HP2008PTC030827 |ROSHAN STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1958303 |SARITA SOCD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 1.10.2021
541{U74999HP2008PTC030827 |ROSHAN STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED 1958326 |JAMIT SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
542]U74999HP2008PTC030827  |ROSHAN STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED 508001} GAUTAM SEENGAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
543|U55101HP2008PTC030874 |R. S. COTTAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 1866290 RAVINDER THAKUR RC107  “{Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
544|US5101HP2008PTC030874 [R. S. COTTAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 1869246 ]|SUMAN GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
545|U25200HP2008PTC030850 |HIMACHAL BOX FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED 2016031 |HARPREET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
546|U252008P2008PTCO30850 |HIMACHAL BOX FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED 2019856 |SARABJIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
547|U45200HP2008PTC030888 |CHAUHAN & TOMAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE L! 1761283{BHUP TOMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
548)U45200HP2008PTCO30888 JCHAUHAN & TOMAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE Ui 1761286 |DAYA CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
549 |U45200HP2008PTC030888 |CHAUHAN & TOMAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE L} 1761667 |BALBIR CHAURAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(Z}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
550|U45200HP2008PTC030888 |CHAUHAN & TOMAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LI 2126701 | KUNDAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
551]U45201HP2008PTC030893 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 150958 |HARDEEP TIWANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
552|U45201HP2008PTC030893 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 640529 | BALJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
553{U45201HP2008PTC0308393 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED | 2061051 jAVINASH KUMAR RC107 Active ; Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
"3$54|U45201HP2008PTC030893 | VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED | 2061420{SURINDER THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
5551U45201HP2008PTC030893 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 2903508 | SUKHBIR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
556{U45201HP2008PTC030893 [VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 3112367 |DEVINDER BAJIWA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
557)U45201H4P2008PTC030893 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 150958 |HARDEEP TIWANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
558 |U45201HP2008PTC030893 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 2903508 |SUKHBIR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
559{U26956HP2008PTC030872 |RAJESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 601562 {RAM GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
560)U26956HP2008PTC030872 JRAJIESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 601601 | MANISH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
561|U26956HP2008PTCO30872 |RAJESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 2890955 |SARITA GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
562|U26956HP2008PTC030872 |RAJESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 2890969 (RICHA GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
563 |U26956HP2008PTC030872 JRAJESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 6757293 |JAGDISH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
564|U26956HP2008PTC030872 |RAJESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 6874086 |SANJAY MITTAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
565|U26956HP2008PTC030872 |RAJESHWARI CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED 6874511{RAJENOER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
566]U45400HP2008PTC030867 DEVISINGH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2099174 |DEVI SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
567|U45400HP2008PTC030867 |DEVI SINGH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2099283 |KALU RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
568|U40101HP2008PTC030922 {HARIPUR POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 540342 MANAV SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
569]U40101HP2008PTC030922 |HARIPUR POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 1180965)AMITABH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
570{U40101HP2008PTC030922 |HARIPUR POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 1586758 ARUN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
571|U28112HP2008PTC030929 [SEVENHILLS COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2248114 {RAMISETTY RAQ RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
572/U28112HP2008PTC030929 JSEVENHILLS COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2248117{YOGITHA RAMISETTY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
573|U72200HP2008PTC000675 |SB INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 36136|DHARAM GOEL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
574|U72200HP2008PTC000675 [SB INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 36171|RAMESH CHANDER RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
575[{U72200HP2008PTCO00675  |SB INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 36213 |OM PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
576]U72200HP2008PTC000675 |SB INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 36213|OM PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
577|U72200HP2008PTC000675 |SB INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 6687716 [JATINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
578|U72200HP2008PTCO00675  {SB INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED 6687724 |BISHAN DAS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
579]U72200HP2008PTC0O30917 |AM VISUAL MEDIA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITE 2193835|AMAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
580|U72200HP2008PTC030917 |AM VISUAL MEDIA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITE 2193838 |MAHENDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
581{U72900HP2008PLLCO30955 [CONFLUENT IT SYSTEMS LIMITED 809925 JANUJ AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
582 |U72900HP2008PLCO30955 |CONFLUENT IT SYSTEMS LIMITED 1209042 | DHARAM AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| 583|U72900HP2008PLCO30955 |CONFLUENT IT SYSTEMS LIMITED 2189157 | DHEERAJ AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a)} 01.11.2016 31.102021
(|1584{U72900HP2008PLC030955 |CONFLUENT IT SYSTEMS LIMITED 6777345} DAYA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
A 5861U72900HP2008PLCO30955 |CONFLUENT IT SYSTEMS LIMITED 6777351 |PARVEEN JOSHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
_ | 586|U72900HP2008PLC0O30955 |CONFLUENT IT SYSTEMS LIMITED 6777355[SUNITA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
' [ 587[U55101HP2008PTC030936 |SHIVA PEACE PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED 2179363 RAGHUBIR BALI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
V' '688]U55101HP2008PTCO30936 |SHIVA PEACE PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED 2179382 |RAJIV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
V1241589 U55101HP2008PTCO30932  |HIMALAYAN HAMLETS PRIVATE LIMITED 2179363 |RAGHUBIR BALI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
4 £ 1590}US51021HP2008PTCO30932 [HIMALAYAN HAMLETS PRIVATE LIMITED 2179382 |RAIIV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| 591|Us5101HP2008PTCO30934 |LAKEVIEW PEACE PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED 2179363 |RAGHUBIR BALI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
592]US5101HP2008PTC030934 ILAKEVIEW PEACE PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED 2179382 |RAJIV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
593{U15139HP2008PTCO30938 JNECTAR PULPS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2238878 RAJIV BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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594{U15139HP2008PTC030938 [NECTAR PULPS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2240602 |AMOLAK SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
595|U22200HP2008PTCO30959 JJAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2292175]|SANJEEV SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
596}U22200HP2008PTCO30959 |JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2296776 |MUKESH PANDEY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
597|U22200HP2008PTC030959 |JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2819251 |BALBIR SINGH RC107 T [Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
598|U22200HP2008PTCO30959 |JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2909775 |PARVEEN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
599]U22200HP2008PTCO30959 {JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 3328536 |JERRY WILLIAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
600]U22200HP2008PTC030959 [JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 5188331 {KRISHAN VOHRA RC107 Active | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
601|U22200HP2008PTCO30959 [SAl GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 6380886 | ANUPAMMA VOHRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
602 {U45400HP2009PTCO31013 (M SHAIL CONSTRUCTION CO PRIVATE LIMITED 2359684 |MUKESH THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
603 |U454008P2009PTC031013 jM SHAIL CONSTRUCTION CO PRIVATE LIMITED 2359726 |SHAILENDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
604|U15200HP2008PTC031000 |KUSHA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2354026]JYOTSANA BHARDWAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
605|U15200HP2008PTC031000 [KUSHA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2354039 |NAVDEEP KHERA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
606{U15200HP2008PTCO31000 {KUSHA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2354052 |DIVYA VAIDYA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
607]U15200HP2008PTC031000 JKUSHA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED i 2354026 |JYOTSANA BHARDWAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
608|U01403HP2008PTCO31006 |SRIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2438557 |SANTOSH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
609{U01403HP2008PTCO31006 (SRIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2351201 |GAUTAM CHAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
610{US5101HP2009PTC031015 {THAKUR DASS BAHUGAN VILLAGE RESORTS PRIV 2420970|PREM NATH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
611{US5101HP2009PTC031015 |THAKUR DASS BAHUGAN VILLAGE RESORTS PRIV 2465574 |REENA KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
6121U65990HP2009PTC031044 [ONAM STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2359133 |ARVIND KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
613 |U65990HP2009PTC031044 [ONAM STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2406725 |RAJESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
614 |U65930HP2009PTC031044 |ONAM STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2413706 | CHANDER MANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
615]U74140HP2009PTCO31035 |H!I TOP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2346200|OM PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
616{U74140HP2009PTC031035 [HI TOP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2369231{INDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
617|U74140HP2009PTC031035 [HI TOP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2403191 |ANOOP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
618{U15541HP2009PTC031043 |SIDDHARTHA FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITE 2333879|SUJATA PRASAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
619/U155418P2009PTC031043 |SIDDHARTHA FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITE 2333988 |BRAJESHWAR PRASAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
620{U15541HP2009PTC031043 |SIDDHARTHA FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITE 2517280|BALWINDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
621{U15541HP2009PTCO31043 (SIDDHARTHA FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITE 3547562 |RAKESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
622{U92412HP200SPTC031039 |RRR TELEFILMS & EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 2460254 [SATNAM SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.1142016 31.10.2021
623{U92412HP2009PTC031039 |RRR TELEFILMS & EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 2460268 |RAMESH MISHRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
624)U92412HP2009PTC031039 |RRR TELEFILMS & EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 2460273 |RAJA RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2j(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
625{U80301HP2009PTCO31072 JRDENT CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2500028 {AMIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}({a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
626{U80301HP2009PTCO31072 {RDENT CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2500067 |NEHA DHANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
627}U15400HP2009PTCO31056 |BALANS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 1179548 {SEEMA AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
628]U15400HP2009PTC031056 |BALANS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2548509 ;ARVIND AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
629]U74999HP2009PTC031092 |SHOWBIZ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2484588 |SHEETAL THAKUR RC10? Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
630{U74999HP2009PTC031082 |SHOWBIZ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2509386 |RAJEEV CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
631}U45400HP2009PTC031075 JMAA KALI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2581650{DHARAM NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
632]U45400HP2009PTCO31075 |MAA KALI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2581672 {AMBIKA SHYAM RC107 Active Viofated section 164(Z)({a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
633]U45400HP2009PTC031075 |MAA KALI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2979498 |SANJEEV MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
634{U74900HP2009PTC031130 {AHA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1323981 }RAM DASS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
635)U74900HP2009PTC031130 |AHA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1782203 MOHAN SAHNI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
636{U74900HP2009PTC031130 JAHA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1782217|MOHAMMAD KHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a] 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
637|U15549HP2009PTC031108 |SHANTI FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2643612 [SURJIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
638{U15549HP2009PTC031108 {SHANT! FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2644645]PRABHA YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
639|U15549HP2009PTCO31108 |SHANTI FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2644647 |ANIL YADAV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
640}U15549HP2009PTC031108  |SHANTI FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2648711 |SURINDER KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
| [17641{U45209HP2009PTC031111  |DEV BHUMI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2638171 {SATNAM SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1642{U45209HP2009PTCO31111  |DEV BHUMI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2638440JAJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
.o ) 643 U45209HP2009PTC031111 |DEV BHUMI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2650004|SITA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
" 644 |U45209HP2009PTCO31111 | DEV BHUMI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2638184 |RAM CHANDER RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
11>76a5]015549HP2009PTC031108 [SHANT! FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5177473 {SHIV SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
646|U70200HP2009PTC031148 JAKS INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2678539]AJEET CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
647|U70200HP2009PTC031148 |AKS INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2668057 | KARUN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

——




(i

\?779;\(&

Sysdey

onivated 4

648{U70200HP2009PTC031148 JAKS INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2668064 |SHANTI SWAROOP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
649|U70200HP2009PTC031148 |AKS INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6595860] MOHINDER ATTRI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
650]U70200HP2009PTC031148 |AKS INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6595905 RAJ KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
651|U55101HP2009PTCO31162 |SUNWAY HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2421002 |SANJAY BHATIA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
652|US55101HP2009PTC031162 JSUNWAY HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2019204 |VED PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
653{U15549HP2009PTC031150 |PUROGENIC FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1506498 |SUDHIR KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
654{U15549HP2009PTC031150 [PUROGENIC FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED e 2723129 |SUKHWINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
655|U15549HP2009PTC031150 |PUROGENIC FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3530543 |SAURABH BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
656]U15549HP200SPTC031150 JPUROCGENIC FRUIT JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5151583 |INDER SURI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
657|U74992HP2009PTC031171 [KAYZ INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 2657011 jKANWAL KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
658|U74992HP2009PTC031171 |KAYZ INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 2664033 |JATIN KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
659|U45200HP2009PTC031153 |HARERAMA CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY PRIVATE 2659621 |SANJEEV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
660{U45200HP2009PTC031153 |HARERAMA CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY PRIVATE 2696212 ]NAYAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
661|U45200HP2009PTC031152 |BALA SUNDRI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 1189805|BALDEV RAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
662|U45200HP2009PTC031152 |BALA SUNDRI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2715901 |HIRA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
663{U45209HP2009PTC031159 |SHIVANSH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2710990 |MEGH SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
664|U45209HP2009PTC031158 {SHIVANSH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 2711025]|YOGESH PATYAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
665|U45209HP2009PTC031159 |SHIVANSH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3113355 | VIIKAS MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
666{U70109HP2009PTC031192 |CBD COLONISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1627874 |CHANDER DHILLON RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
667|U70109HP2009PTC031192 |CBD COLONISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2722482 |MASHKOORUR GHYASI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
668|U70109HP2009PTC031192 |CBD COLONISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2732131 |TEJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
669{U70109HP2009PTC031192 |CBD COLON!ISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5297270{BALVINDER BAIWA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
670{U15495HP200SPTC031213 |SHEETAL SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2731282 |SHEETAL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
671|U15495HP2009PTC031213 |SHEETAL SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2731287 |KULJEET KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
672}U15495HP2009PTC031213 }SHEETAL SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2731287 ]KULJEET KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
673|U15495HP2009PTC031213 |SHEETAL SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED 29820431TA] MOHAMMAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
674|U74990HP2009PTCO31177 |KALASH AMRIT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2748775|CHANDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
675{U74990HP2009PTC031177 1KALASH AMRIT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2748783 | DIDAR PANESAR RC107 Active Violated section 164({2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
676|U74990HP2009PTC031177 |KALASH AMRIT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 6865622 | PANKAJ SAINI $ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
677|U74990HP2009PTC031177 |KALASH AMRIT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 6902572 | PINKU SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
678{U70109HP2010PTC031286 U G BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 410691 ]UMESH PHALPHER RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
679|U70109HP2010PTC031286 |U G BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 434760)SANJAY DHAWAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
680{U70109HP2010PTCO31286 {U G BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 2225477 |KULDIP VATS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
681|L174900HP2009PTC031245 JSACHIN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 2839734 |SACHIN DOGAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
682]U74900HP2009PTC031245 [SACHIN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 2847272 |REWAL SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
683|U45209HP2009PTC031258 |KAMAL RISHI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1318056 KAMAL MEHTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
684|U45209HP2009PTC031258 |JKAMAL RISHI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 2507510]RISHI GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
685]U27100HP2010PTC031267 |PRAKASH HEAVY METALS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 2843043 |NEERU VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
686|U27100HP2010PTC031267 |PRAKASH HEAVY METALS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 2843062 | ANIL VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
687|U45209HP2010PTC031294 }KLG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2858718 )SHALLU GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
688|U45209HP2010PTC031294 |KLG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2867657 |NAVEEN GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U74300HP2010PTC031273 |ALIENS COMPETITIONS PREMIER LEAGUE PRIVA 2856109{AJAY SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U74900HP2010PTC031273 |ALIENS COMPETITIONS PREMIER LEAGUE PRIVA 2856149)NITTU OM RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24282HP2010PTC031298 |GENEFRONT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2767081 |RAMESH ADDA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24232HP2010PTC031298 |GENEFRONT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 27878971GATTU GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
£24232HP2010PTC031298 |GENEFRONT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2797507 ]SREE KRISHNA CHANUMOLU RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24232HP2010PTC031298 |GENEFRONT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 3587993 |SRIRAJAVISWAMOHAN CHANUNRC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
Y24332HP2010PTCO31298 |GENEFRONT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 2586261 |SARVESH ADDA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 {31.10.2021
1522232HP2010PTC031298 |GENEFRONT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED 3269941 ]ARUN JAISWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 606623 |BR!1J RAJ BHATNAGAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

| U74990HP2009PLC031264  [HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1639743 |SANDEEP JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
U74990HP2009PLC031264 JHIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1923829 RAJINDER JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1923862 YASH JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U74990HP2009PLC0O31264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1923895|RAMESH JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
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702|U74990HP2009PLCO31264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 2151917 |VISHAL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
703|U74990HP2009PLCO31264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 2869886 |RASHI ARORA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
704{U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 2870689 |NEEL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
705|U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 3272737 |SAHILJINDAL *Irc107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
706{U74990HP2009PLC0O31264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 3285801 | AMAN JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
707{U74990HP2003PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 5143805 |KARTAR DHIMAN RC107 Active | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
708{U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED ! 2614286 | RAMANUJAM TAMILANBAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
709|U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 5145957 |KIZHAKKE MOHANADAS RG107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 4 31,10.2021
710|U40101HP2010PTC031281 |A JAWALAJI POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2867534 |SURINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 ' 31.10.2021
711{U40101HP2010PTC031281 A JAWALAJI POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2905900 | VIKAS SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
712|U40101HP2010PTC031281 |A JAWALAJI POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2905967 | BANKE ARORA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
713|U01119HP2010PTC031284 |BILLING MUSHROOM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2768990 HOSHIAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
714|U01119HP2010PTCO31284 |BILLING MUSHROOM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2769032 |HARPINDER BILLING RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
715|U01119HP2010PTC031282 |PALASSEY MUSHROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2776984 | GURVINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
716{U01119HP2010PTC031282 |PALASSEY MUSHROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2779433|MOHINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
717|U01119HP2010PTC031283 |GLOBAL MUSHROOM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMIT 43876 UMA TEWARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
718{U01119HP2010PTC031283 |GLOBAL MUSHROOM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMIT 43912 |RAMESH TEWARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
719{US5101HP2010PTC031297 |REDWOOQD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1656507 |NIRMAL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
720|US5101HP2010PTC031297 |REDWOOD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1831814 |PARVEEN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
721|U55101HP2010PTC031297 |REDWOOD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1831846 |RAJEEV AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
722|U55101HP2010PTC031297 |REDWOOD RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2889074 |RAJESH JAIN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
723|U01119HP2010PTC031287 |SWADESHI MUSHROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED 43943 [SANJEEV OBEROL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
724{U01119HP2010PTC031287 |SWADESHI MUSHROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED 2787639|VANDANA OBEROI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
725{U630S0HP2010PTC031338 |BIG BANG TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2229712 |GAJENDRA GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
726]U63090HP2010PTC031338 |BIG BANG TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 2229718 |SANJAY SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
727|U40101HP2010PTC031327 |SPITI MANIRANG POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE Ui 2584251 |TENZING NEG! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
728|U40101HP2010PTC031327 |SPITI MANIRANG POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LI 2813278 |LOBZUNG NAMGIAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
729{U15400HP2010PTC031309 |GREEN VALLEY CORN KRAFTS INDIA PRIVATE L 2958433 |GULSHAN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
730{U15400HP2010PTC031309 |GREEN VALLEY CORN KRAFTS INDIA PRIVATE L 2958471 ASHISH PAHWA 4 RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
731|U40101HP2010PTC031320 {JAI SHUE WALLI MATA HYDRO POWER PROJECT 2963645[RAJ KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
732|U40101HP2010PTC031320 |JAI SHUE WALLI MATA HYDRO POWER PROJECT 2967642 | ANGREZ SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
733|U40101HP2010PTC031320 }JAI SHUE WALLI MATA HYDRO POWER PROJECT 3416593 |RAJINEESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
734{U40101HP2010PTC031320 |JAI SHUE WALLI MATA HYDRO POWER PROJECT 3416617 |SHAKUNTLA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
735{U40101HP2010PTC031320 {JAI SHUE WALLI MATA HYDRO POWER PROJECT 5197990} RANJIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
736|U40101HP2010PTC031322 [AADI HYDRO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2673191 |RAJESH RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
737{U40101HP2010PTC031322 |AADI HYDRO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 2673195 |GAYATRI KISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
738|U74900HP2010PTC031324 |SARTAJ ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMI 2826192 |HARISH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 [31.102021
739]U74900HP2010PTC031324 |SARTAJ ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMI 2826202 |MAHENDRA GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
740{U74140HP2010PTC031343 |KMN ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMI 2687878 |KUSHAL KUMAR MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
741|U74140HP2010PTC031343 |KMN ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LiM} 2907445|NATASHA MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
742|U74900HP2010PTC031339 |EXCEL REVOLUTION NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2990475 |RAJESH CHOPRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
743|U74900HP2010PTC031339 |EXCEL REVOLUTION NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 2991019 |ASHOK THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
744|U74900HP2010PTC031339 JEXCEL REVOLUTION NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 3379619 DEEPALI BHALERAQ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
745[U40101HP2010PTC031361 |LAFOZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 1126928 | VIKAS KAPOOR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
746 §1440101HP2010PTC031361 |LAFOZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 1995860| ARUN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
*{ 742]0U40101HP2010PTC031361 [LAFOZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3006251 |RAM LAL CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
'748]U45209HP2010PTC031340 [UD CONTRACTOR AND BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITE 2987976 | DIVAKAR VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
) H} 749|U45209HP2010PTC031340 |UD CONTRACTOR AND BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITE 2987988 | UPKAR VYAS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24£19HR2010PTC031404 [AIOS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 2951313 |NAND SAH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24119HP2010PTC031404 |AJIOS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3019211 {ARVIND KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U24119HP2010PTC031404 |AJOS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 3401036 |AMIT SUMAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45209HP2010PTC031355 |G.K. AMBAY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3017363 |GOPAL RAI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45209HP2010PTC031355 |G.K. AMBAY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3023495)CHANDER KANT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U63040HP2010PTC031405 |SUNNET TOUR AND TRAVEL VENTURES PRIVATE 2701131 |AMIT KAUNDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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756|U63040HP2010PTCO31405 {SUNNET TOUR AND TRAVEL VENTURES PRIVATE 2702243 MAHARAJ SAKLANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
757]U63040HP2010PTC031405 |JSUNNET TOUR AND TRAVEL VENTURES PRIVATE 3360492 |RA) KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
758]U15540HP2010PTC031387 |ZOYA FRUIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2644647 |ANIL YADAV RC167 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
759}U15540HP2010PTC031387 |ZOYA FRUIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2783041 |PRITPAL PERHAR " RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11:2016 31.10.2021
760|U45209HP2010PTCO31424 [SHESHERING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 3070582 |KULDIP NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
761{U45209HP2010PTCO31424 |SHESHERING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 3061083 ({VUAY NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
762{U45209HP2010PTC031424 [SHESHERING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 3061096 | SANTOSH SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
763 |U45209HP2010PTCO31424 [SHESHERING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 3061100)UDHAM NEGI §|RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
764|US55101HP2010PTC031406 {ADITYA RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE 3047625 |ARVIND KAUSHIK '|rc107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
765]U55101HP2010PTC0O31406 JADITYA RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE 3086281 |AASHUTOSH KAUSHIK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
766 {U55101HP2010PTC031406 JADITYA RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE 3152718{SUNEET SINGLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
767|U55101HP2010PTC031406 |ADITYA RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE 6527782 | ADITYAKUMAR RAJKRISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
768|U55101HP2010PTC031406 |ADITYA RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE 6576144 |RAM GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
769{US5101HP2010PTC0O31406 JADITYA RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE 6527782 | ADITYAKUMAR RAJKRISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
770{U63040HP2010PTC031410 [SPECIAL TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3084691 }VIKESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
771]U63040HP2010PTC031410 (SPECIAL TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3084708 [LEENA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)({a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
772{U15500HP2010PTC031396 |MALHOTRA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 2907042 |[MOHINDER MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
773|U15500HP2010PTC031396 {MALHOTRA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED 2807050|MEENA MALHOTRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
774)U80222HP2010PTC031411 |APEX COMPUTER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIV 3110484 |AMIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
775]U80222HP2010PTC031411 JAPEX COMPUTER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIV 3110840|PRIANKA CHAUDHARY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
776]U63040HP2010PTC032447 |YASH EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED 3067175 |VIKRAM THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
777]U63040HP2010PTC031447 |YASH EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED 3107480{JAGDISH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
778|U45209HP2010PTCO31454 {DEV BHOOMI YUG NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED 3156611 |SANJEET CHAUDHRY RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7791U45208HP2010PTC031454  |DEV BHOOMI YUG NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED 848542 |DHARMENDER THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
780{U45209HP2010PTCO31454 |DEV BHOOMI YUG NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED 2952824 1DESH RAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
781]U24232HP2010PTCO31473  {TKS WORKS AND SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED 3195912 |ROSHAN LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7821U24232HP2010PTC031473 | TKS WORKS AND SUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED 3195920{NISHU DHARAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
783|US5101HP2010PTCO31466 JAPPLE VALLEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1480431 [AVINASH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
784]U55101HP2010PTC031466 |APPLE VALLEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3214014 [AJAY VASHISHT RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
785]US5101HP2010PTC031466 1APPLE VALLEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3214082 [ARUN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
786 |US55101HP2010PTC031466 (APPLE VALLEY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3214318 RAKESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
787}U40101HP2010PTC031469 {IBEX HYDRQO POWER & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 3173394 |SAMAT NEG! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7881U40101HP2010PTC031469 }IBEX HYDRO POWER & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 3173410{CHHERING NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
789|U40101HP2010PTC031469 |IBEX HYDRO POWER & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE . | 3174587 |RAMESH NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
790{U40101HP2010PTC031469 [IBEX HYDRO POWER & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 3174606 |SUSHEEL NEG) RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7911U40101HP2010PTC031469 |1BEX HYDRO POWER & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 3183493 |SATYA NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10,2021
7921U45209HP2010PTC031478 |ORMIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3205531} YOGENDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2022
793|U45209HP2010PTC031478 |ORMIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3207059 {KALYAN NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7941U45209HP2010PTC031478 |ORMIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3216405 [PRAVEEN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
7951U45209HP2010PTC031489 |ESQUIRE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3311465 |PARDEEP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
796|U45209HP2010PTC031489 [ESQUIRE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3311481 |RAKESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
797)U45209HP2010PTC031489 |ESQUIRE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE UMITED 3311481{GUMAN THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

* 798U 154004P2010PTC031509 INAGREWAL FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3421432|PRADEEP GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
J . 799]U15400HP2010PTC0O31509 |NAGREWAL FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3421447 |SUDHEER GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
800]U15400HP2010PTC031509 [NAGREWAL FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2182707 {ROSHAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
-801U15400HP2010PTC031509 |NAGREWAL FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 2429974 |NIRMAL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
L '802{040101HP2010RTCO31508 |BHUMI HYDRO POWER PROJECT COMPANY PRIVAT | 3284476 ARUN NAINTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.20.20212
\ [B031Y40101HP2010PTCO31508  |BHUMI HYDRO POWER PROJECT COMPANY PRIVAT | 3284503 {NEETIN VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
- 804JU40101HP2010PTCO31510 |NEEL KANTH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3342313 |{DINESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
~ 805{U40101HP2010PTC031510 |NEEL KANTH HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3342323 |DEEPAK SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
806[U24232HP2011PLCO31542 |CAPTAB BIOTEC LIMITED 2172389 )HARSIMRAN SODHI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
807|U24232HP2011PLC0O31542 |CAPTAB BIOTEC LIMITED 2177116 {JAGIEET SODH! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
808]U24232HP2011PLC0O31542 |CAPTAB BIOTEC LIMITED 2972104 [SUMIT MAYYAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
809|U24232HP2011PLCO31542 |CAPTAB BIOTEC LIMITED 2972113 )RAMANDEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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810{U24232HP2011PLCO31542 |CAPTAB BIOTEC LIMITED 3232399|TAJINDER SIDANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
811|U24232HP2011PLCO31542 |CAPTAB BIOTEC LIMITED 3297900|RUPINDER MAYYAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
812]U51507HP2011PTC031521 |PATYAL DENTOMED IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3339215}MILKHI RAM 3 RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
i 813|U51507HP2011PTC031521 |PATYAL DENTOMED IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED 3345652 | ARUN PATYAL 3 RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.112016 31.10.2021
814|U52200HP2011PTC031598 |HIM PRODUCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3276975|ABDHESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
815jU52200HP2011PTC031598 |HIM PRODUCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3277034 |VIVEK SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
816|U52200HP2011PTC031598 |HIM PRODUCE MARKETING PRIVATE IMITED 3297828 |SIDDHARTH PANDEY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 wm.HO.NONH
.* 817)U72900HP2011PTC031583 |IDYLL INSTITUTE OF GOMPUTER EDUCATION PR 3436104 NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
818|U72900HP2011PTC031583 |[IDYLL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION PR 3430555 VINEET KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
819|U80301HP2011PTC031610 |H.P. INSTITUTE OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 3428870|ASHISH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
820{U80301HP2011PTC031610 |H.P. INSTITUTE OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 3428882 |SANJEEV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
821|U64100HP2011PTC031624 |HIMEX COURIERS & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 3474611 |RAJENDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
822{U64100HP2011PTC031624 |HIMEX COURIERS & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED 3499766 |GAGAN NALHOCH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
823|U45209HP2011PTC031633 |SURYAMUKHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3438562 | KAMAL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
G 824{U45209HP2011PTC031633 |SURYAMUKHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3470255 |KIRAN KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
825|U45209HP2011PTC031633 |SURYAMUKHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3495369 |PRITAM KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
826{U45209HP2011PTC031635 |NAG DHUMAL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 3509801 {SURESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
827({U45209HP2011PTC031635 {NAG DHUMAL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 3508803 |TE) THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
828{UU45209HP2011PTC031635 |NAG DHUMAL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 3509804 | DEVINDER THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
829|U45209HP2011PTC031635 [NAG DHUMAL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 6868145 | DIGVIJAY SABHARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
830|U45208HP2011PTC031635 [NAG DHUMAL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 6868183 |RAJESH VASHISHT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
831{U72900HP2011PTC031638 [NEW GENERATION STUDIES & EDUTECH PRIVATE 2979420|DHARMENDER RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
832 (U72900HP2011PTC031638 {NEW GENERATION STUDIES & EDUTECH PRIVATE 2979432 |DEEPTI RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
833|U74900HP2011PTC031642 |SRI DIVINE ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LI 2702249 | MAHARAS SAKLANI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
834|U74900HP2011PTC031642 |SRI DIVINE ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LI 3360492 {RAJ KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
835{U45209HP2011PTC031640 |RAM PARKASH CONSTRUCTION GROUP PRIVATE L 3110126 |RAM PARKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
836|U45209HP2011PTC031640 |RAM PARKASH CONSTRUCTION GROUP PRIVATE L 3517026 |DIWAN CHAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
837|U80903HP2011PTC031662 [ELITE BUDDHA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVAT 3514719(DINA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
838|U80903HP2011PTC031662 |ELITE BUDDHA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVAT 3523967 {BALVINDER DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
839{U55101HP2011PTC031692 [JASSICA HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3524106 |HARPREET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
840{US55101HP2011PTC031692 |JASSICA HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3524473 1JASBIR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
841|U14100HP2011PTC031656 |ANGELS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED 3249670|MANJINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
842|U14100HP2011PTCO31656 [ANGELS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED 3525717 {PYARA MEHTA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)3a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
843{U14100HP2011PTC031656 |ANGELS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED 3638750|CHANDER MAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
844|U74900HP2011PTC031668 |ANGEL EYE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 3523404 |VINOD SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
845|U74900HP2011PTC031668 |ANGEL EYE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 3523411|RAJ SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
846}U74900HP2011PTC031668 |ANGEL EYE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 3523418 | MANJU SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
847[U74900HP2011PTC031669 [J.M. MERCHANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 3166548 {VIKAS SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
848|U74900HP2011PTC031663 |J.M. MERCHANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 2537639 |VIVEK DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
849{U74900HP2011PTC031669 |).M. MERCHANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 3517161 |SMRITI SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11,2016 31.10.2021
850|1S5101HP2011PTC031677 |RIVERS LAND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED 3536163 |SUDERSHAN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
851|US5101HP2011PTC031677 |RIVERS LAND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED 3536165 |SHASHI BALA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
852|U72900HP2011PTC031684 |NETURJA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3532991 |PARITOSH SAINI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
853|U72900HP2011PTCO31684 |NETURIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3542960|SWARAI SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
854U72900AP2011PTCO31684 |NETURIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 35429791YOUDH SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
885]U45209HP2011PTC031708 |UTKARSH INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 2594516 (HIRA SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
856]U45209HP2011PTC031708 JUTKARSH INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 2584525|ANIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
Rl 1 1857 U45209HR201PTCO31708 |UTKARSH INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 3565474 |HARSH GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
! mww U45209HR2011PTC031708 |UTKARSH INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 6558454 |SEN UMESH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
“ 7'884]074900HP2011PTC0O31712 |ENETSPARK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3573881 |ANCHAL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
. 860{U74900HP2011PTC031712 |ENETSPARK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3573885|ARUN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
861{U74900HP2011PTCO31712 |ENETSPARK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3573889 | DINESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
862 |UU74500HP2011PTC031712 |ENETSPARK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3577712 |SURESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
863|U74900HP2011PTC031712 |ENETSPARK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 3577722 |BALAKRISHNAN RAMESHKUMAHRRC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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864|U40101HP2011PTC031766 |GUMMA TOP HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3561582 |RITESH KAPRATE RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
865|U40101HP2011PTC031766 |GUMMA TOP HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2644784 |ANIL BANDI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
866]U40101HP2011PTC031766 |GUMMA TOP HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2696860 |SUSHANT THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

i 867]U40101HP2011PTC031766 |GUMMATOP HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3561704 | VIKAS SINGHA r =Y] RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
868|U74140HP2011PTC0O31722 (VAIBHAY ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 2904435 |)EET RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
869{U74140HP2011PTC031722 [VAIBHAV ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 3575534 |NAVDEEP PAWAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4 870{U74140HP2011PTC031722 |VAIBHAV ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 3575537 {VINOD KUMAR RC107 7 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
* 871|U74140HP2011PTC031722 |VAIBHAV ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 5278656 | SAVITRI BISHT i RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
872|U74140HP2011PTC031740 |BRIGHT FUTURE HEALTHCARE INVESTMENTS PRI 3047497 |SANJEEV KUMAR i RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
873|U74140HP2011PTC031740 {BRIGHT FUTURE HEALTHCARE INVESTMENTS PRI 3585419}KAMAL CHOUDHARY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
874|U74140HP2011PTC031740 |BRIGHT FUTURE HEALTHCARE INVESTMENTS PRI 3610452 |ASHWINI PALTAWALE RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
875|U74140HP2011PTCO31740 |BRIGHT FUTURE HEALTHCARE INVESTMENTS PRI 3610503 |NARENDAR KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164{(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
876|U92100HP2011PTC031758 |PRATHAM FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1416086 |RENU DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
877{U92100HP2011PTCO31758 {PRATHAM FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1416106 |{CHETAN DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

d 878]U92100HP2011PTC031758 |PRATHAM FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 1552754 |HARVINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11:2016 31.10.2021
879}U92100HP2011PTC031758 |PRATHAM FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED 3592233 |RAIPAL VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
880{U72200HP2011PTC031756 |H M SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3594554 AMARIIT CHANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
881|U72200HP2011PTC031756 |H M SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED 3594558 | RAJINDER RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
882{U45209HP2011PTC0O31765 [IAI MATA LAKHNAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE L 3601350{KARAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
883 |U45209HP2011PTC031765 {JAI MATA LAKHNAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE L 3598348 CHAMAN LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
884|U45209HP2011PTC031744 |SANJULA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3601665|DEEPA SONI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
885|U45209HP2011PTC031744 [SANJULA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 3601688 | KULDEEP SON! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
886|U01403HP2011PTC031750 |DHAULADHAR AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 2366962 | ANIRUDDHA RANGNEKAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
887|U01403HP2011PTC0O31750 |DHAULADHAR AGRIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3415259{GAITRI DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
888|U01403HP2011PTC031750 |DHAULADHAR AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3415363 |SUKH DEV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
8891U01402HP2011PTCO31750 |OHAULADHAR AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3418684 GAYTRI DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
890|U01403HP2011PTC031750 |DHAULADHAR AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3448494 |SUCHINDER BHATT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
891|U01403HP2011PTC031750 {DHAULADHAR AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3504578 | MILAPCHAND BHATT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
892|U01403HP2011PTC031750 |DHAULADHAR AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 3543633 [NIDHI SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
893]U93090HP2011PTC031755 [HIM EMPLOYMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3313394 |ATUL CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
894}U93090HP2011PTCO31755 |HIM EMPLOYMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 3606021 |BHANU SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
895|US2390HP2011PTCO31754 |S.S. SONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3606570 |SAT PRAKASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
896|US2390HP2011PTCO31754 |S.S. SONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 3606580 | ANKUSH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
897|U40101HP2011PTC031739 [HIGH HILL HYDRO PRIVATE LIMITED 1414196 |GIAN CHAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
898|U40101HP2011PTC031739 [HIGH HILL HYDRO PRIVATE LIMITED 3509233 |BALBIR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
899|U45209HP2011PTC031752 |OGN CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIM} 3613837 TEJA SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
900|U45209HP2011PTC031752 |OGN CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMI 3613827 |UPENDER RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
901|U40101HP2011PTC031747 |JAGARNATHI HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 1162106 |JAGDISH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
902{U40101HP2011PTC031747 |JAGARNATHI HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 3523066 ]SARVAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
903{U40101HP2011PTCO31747 |SAGARNATHI HYDRO PROSECTS PRIVATE LIMITE 3613687 |SARABIEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
904{U33110HP2011PTC031764 |CLEANTAG PHARMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIM 1564545 |PARDESHI MUNNALAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
905|U33110HP2011PTC031764 {CLEANTAG PHARMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIM 3612350{PATIL ASHOK RC1Q7 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
906|U63040HP2011PTC031762 |HIMALAYAN EXTREME CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED 3599242 | TEK RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
907|U63040HP2011PTC031762 |HIMALAYAN EXTREME CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED 3612924| ARUN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
908|U63040HP2011PTC031762 |HIMALAYAN EXTREME CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED 5339996 FREDERIC WEICK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
UH3040HP2011PTCO31762 |HIMALAYAN EXTREME CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED 5341527 ]EDWIGE WEICK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
US5101HP2011PTCO31779 |BHAGWATI KRIPA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVAT 3601557 | HARDIAL SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
11|U55101HP2011PTC031779 |BHAGWATI KRIPA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVAT 3601576|TULA RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
9321J72900HP2011PTC031760 |STUPENDOUS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 3613045 |DEEPAK SAINI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
21913} 072900HP2011PTCH31760 |STUPENDOUS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 3613050{GURDVINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1914 }U72900HP2021PTC031760 |STUPENDOUS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 5326323 |RAVI KANT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
13| 915|4440401HP2011PTC031802 CHANSHAL HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3561582 |RITESH KAPRATE RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1 916]U40101HP2011PTC031802 |CHANSHAL HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 2696860 SUSHANT THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
917|U40101HP2011PTCO31802 |CHANSHAL HYDRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 3561704 VIKAS SINGHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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918[US1909HP2011PTC031763 |AAYEENOOR GAUTAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED | 3617715]ABHIRAI GAUTAM RC107  JActive Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
919{U51909HP2011PTC031763 |AAYEENOOR GAUTAM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED | 3617768|AMBA GAUTAM RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
920{U74900HP2011PTC031770 |MAHARISHI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3633643 ]MOHAN SINGH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
921|U74900HP2011PTC031770 |[MAHARISHI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3633645|SUBHASH NEGI RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
922|U45209HP2011PTC031791 |PARAM ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVA | 3636014 |PAWAN KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
923[U45209HP2011PTC031792 |PARAM ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVA | 3636019 AMANPREET RANA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
924|U45209HP2011PTC031791 |PARAM ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVA | 3636027 [RAVINDER KUMAR RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.201% 31.10.2021
925[U40101HP2011PTC031800 |KUQRAT HYDRO POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1416086 [RENU DOGRA § RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a)) _ |01.11.2016 31.10.2021
926|U40101RP2011PTC031800 |KUDRAT HYDRO POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1416106 {CHETAN DOGRA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
927|U40101HP2011PTC031800 |KUDRAT HYDRO POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1552754 | HARVINDER SINGH RC107  JActive Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
928[U40101HP2011PTC031800 |KUDRAT HYDRO POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2132738|SANDEEP KANWAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
929(U45209HP2011PTC031773 |CHANDESHWAR COSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED | 3607175|PARSHANT DASS RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
930|U45209HP2011PTC031773 |CHANDESHWAR COSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED | 3635671 |RASMITA DASS RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
931{U45209HP2011PTC031773 |CHANDESHWAR COSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED | 3635710{PARVAT! DASS RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
932U45209HP2011PTC031778 |JAI CHOKKA MATA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRI | 3637826 |PUSHPA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
933[U45209HP2011PTC031778 |JAI CHOKKA MATA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRI | 3637832 |SURESH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
934|U45209HP2011PTCO31780 |SMILEX CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE L 3637807|LEKH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
935|U45209HP2011PTC031780 |SMILEX CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE L 3637819|MEENA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
936|U72400HP2011PTC031790 |RIGHEND TECH CORPORATES PRIVATE LIMITED 2772388 | HANS VERMA RCI07  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
937|U72400HP2011PTC031790 |HIGHEND TECH CORPORATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3613053 |VED PRAKASH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(z) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
938[U72400HP2011PTC031790 |HIGHEND TECH CORPORATES PRIVATE LIMITED 3640202 [VIJAY SINGH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
935{U72400HP2011PTCO31790 |HIGHEND TECH CORPORATES PRIVATE LIMITED 7009422 |PAWAN THAKUR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
940|U74900HP2011PTC031781 |AAPKI AQUA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3603761 |ASHISH KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
941|U74900HP2011PTCO31781 |AAPKI AQUA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3632456 |VIJAY KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
942|U74999HP2011PTCO00001 |FOCUS BRIGHT FUTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIM 5101648 | ATUL KHAJURIA RC107  |Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
943|U74999HP2011PTCO00001 |FOCUS BRIGHT FUTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIM 5101664 |SUNITA KHAJURIA RC107  |Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
944}U51101HP2011PTCO00011  |HCMCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 5102754 |NISHANT RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
945|U51101HP2011PTC000011 |HCMCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 5102768|UMESH SHARMA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
946|U74140HP2011PTC031788 |SILVER PLUS MARKETER AND REALTOR PRIVATE 3546408 GURPREET GHUMAN RC107  Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
947|U74140HP2011PTCO31788 |SILVER PLUS MARKETER AND REALTOR PRIVATE 5103869 MANMEET KAUR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
948[U74999HP2011PTC000020 |APRICATIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 718201 |SHRIKANT JOSHI RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
943|U74999HP2011PTCO00020 |APRICATIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 3576378 VIJAY KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
950{U74140HP2011PTC031796 |ATULYA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE 3591848 |ATUL GUPTA RC107  JActive Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
951|U74140HP2011PTC031796 |ATULYA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE 3591853 | SURINDER KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
952|US1221HP2011PTCO00008 |SUNNY DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1846024 |SUBHASH CHAUHAN RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
953|U51221HP2011PTCO00008 |SUNNY DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED 3587767 |SUNNY CHAUHAN RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
954|U24297HP2011PTCO00005 |JAl AMBEY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITE 5124903 |MUNISH KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
955|U24297HP2011PTCO00005 |JAI AMBEY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITE 5124906|PRAMOD KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
956|U45200HP2011PTC000010 |BALDEV THAKUR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMIT 5130501 |BALDEV THAKUR RC107  |Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
957[U45200HP2011PTC000010 |BALDEV THAKUR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMIT 5130522 |BANTI DEVI RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
958|US51021HP2011PLCO00017 | GIRISA RESORTS LIMITED 3567636|ROHIT GARG RCI07  |Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
956(US5101HP2011PLCO00017 |GIRISA RESORTS LIMITED 3572933 |CHARANJEET SINGH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
960|U55101HP2011PLCO000L7 |GIRISA RESORTS LIMITED 5118993 AVTAR GUPTA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
961]U45200HP2011PTC000021 |ROOKXO DEVI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5139212 |ROOKO DEVI RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
7962 UaB200HP2011PTC000021 |ROOKO DEVI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5139223 |BALVINDER SINGH RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U52322HP2011PTC000025 |FUTURE INSIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED 5142201]ANITA DEVI RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U52322HP2011PTCO00025 |FUTURE INSIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED 5142209 |AMIT THAKUR RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31102021
[U74140HP2012PTCO00031__|RUDRA XI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LI 3502388 | ANITA SHARMA RC107  JActive Viclated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

56 |U74140FP2012PTCO00031 |RUDRA X1 CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LI 3502411 NISHI SHARMA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

| 567)045202FP2022PTCO00040 |RUDRA X1 INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3502388 ANITA SHARMA RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1 868}U45202HP2012PTCO00040 _|RUDRA XI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 3502411 |NISHI SHARMA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
969]U51109HP2011PTC000022  |QUINTET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2678539 AJEET CHAUHAN RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31102021
970[U51109HP2011PTC000022 |QUINTET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2668057 | KARUN SHARMA RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31102021
971|U51109HP2011PTC000022 |QUINTET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 2668064 |SHANT| SWAROOP RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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972|U51109HP2011PTC000022 |QUINTET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5150938 MUNISH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
973{U51109HP2011PTC000022 |QUINTET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5151077 |BHARAT JUSTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
974|U74999HP2012PTC000029 |HIMACHAL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT 5152923 |SHAM LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
975]U74999HP2012PTC00002S  |HIMACHAL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT 5152918 {SANTOSH KUMARI RC107 Active Violated sectibn 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
976{U40101HP2012PTC000046 |HIMCHAM HYDRO INFRA SERVICES PRIVATE LIM 5177825|GURDEV MEHRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
977|U40101HP2012PTC000046 [HIMCHAM HYDRO INFRA SERVICES PRIVATE LIM 5177835|RAJESH MEHTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
978|U40101HP2012PTC000046 |HIMCHAM HYDRO INFRA SERVICES PRIVATE LIM 5177844{ARVINDER SINGH 1 RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 0%.11.2016 31.10.2021
979|U40101HP2012PTC000046 |HIMCHAM HYDRO INFRA SERVICES PRIVATE LIM 5247799 |BHURL NARYAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
980|U45200HP2012PTC000072 |BABA BALAKNATH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE L 3586754 [AMIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
981{U45200HP2012PTCO00072 |BABA BALAKNATH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE L 3596770|{RAJ KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
982]U45200HP2012PTCO00066 |HIMHYDRO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 1683166 |DEVINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
983|U45200HP2012PTC000066 |HIMHYDRO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 3081624 |RAJEEV SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
984|U65900HP2012PTCO00061 |SHREE BALAJI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 5192440{SUBHASH CHAND RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
985|U65900HP2012PTCO00061 |SHREE BALAJI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 5192455 |RENU SINGLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
986{U65900HP2012PTC000061 |SHREE BALAJI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 5192518[SAHIL SINGLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
987|U74990HP2012PTC000082 |MANNAT ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMI 5186073 ]|ASHISH BHATT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
988|U74990HP2012PTC000082 [MANNAT ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LiMI 5191166]VIVEK KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
989|U55100HP2012PTCO00071 |HOTEL TARA LAXMI INN PRIVATE LIMITED 5199415|YOG KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
990{U55100HP2012PTCO00071 |HOTEL TARA LAXM! INN PRIVATE LIMITED 5199419]|LAXMI] KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
991 |US5100HP2012PTCO00085 [SRI SHIRDIKIRPA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1889708 |KULDEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
992|U55100HP2012PTC000085 [SRI SHIRDIKIRPA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5190311 |RAJESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
993|U55100HP2012PTCO00085 |SRI SHIRDIKIRPA RESQRTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5190361 |SANJAY SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
994{US55100HP2012PTCO00085  |SRI SHIRDIKIRPA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 5217111|MADAN DOGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
995|U72900HP2012PTCO00067 |OXYTEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5206911 |ASHARAF AL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
996)U72800HP2012PTCO00067 |OXYTEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 5207068 |BALJINDER KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
997|U45200HP2012PTC000078 A1 CITIWALK PRIVATE LMITED 5196935|SURAJ KANT RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
998{U45200HP2012PTC000078  |AL CITIWALK PRIVATE LIMITED 5196973 | CHANDER KANT RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
999|U45200HP2012PTC000078 |A1 CITIWALK PRIVATE LIMITED 5198207 |KANTA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1000{U45200HP2012PTCO00078 |A1 CITIWALK PRIVATE LIMITED ¢ | 5198205 |RAINI KANT RC107 Active 4] Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1001{U45200HP2012PTCO00092 {AIRAWAT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5208836{KRISHAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1002 |U45200HP2012PTCO00092 |AIRAWAT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5218938 |GAURAV SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1003jU70200HP2012PTCO00088 | GABLES PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1546808 |RAJINDER GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1004 |U70200HP2012PTCO00088 |GABLES PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 3428568{RAJI GARG RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1005{U74920HP2012PTCO00103 |MASS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5235875|MANJEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1006]U74920HP2012PTCO00103 |MASS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5235888 |RAVINDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1007|U74140HP2012PTC000114 [BRIGHTWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMI 5247400|HEMANT KANWAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1008{U74140HP2012PTCO00114 |BRIGHTWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMI 5247413|ARUN KEVTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1009|U74992HP2012PTCO00126 [V & Y NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5255014 |YOGESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1010{U74992HP2012PTC000126 |V & Y NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 5255004 | VIKRAM NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1011{U74999HP2012PLCO00125 JALLIAANCE BIOTECH LABS LIMITED 2627473 | NAVNEET DHAWAN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1012{U74899HP2012PLC000125 |ALLIAANCE BIOTECH LABS LIMITED 3613083 |SHISHIR GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1013|U7499SHP2012PLCO00125 |ALLIAANCE BIOTECH LABS LIMITED 3613092 |NITIN SINGLA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1014]U74140HP2012PTC000162 | DASTAK SECURITY AND PLACEMENT SERVICES P 5292533 |PREM AZAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1015/U74140HP2012PTCO00162 |DASTAK SECURITY AND PLACEMENT SERVICES P 5292554 | DHARAM DHIMAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
“1016{U70101HP2012PLCO00170 [HIMLAND INFRA-CON (INDIA) LIMITED 2581353 {AVTAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1017{U70101HP2012PLCO00170 |HIMLAND INFRA-CON (INDIA) LIMITED 2585383 |BHUPINDER KATARIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1018|U70101HP2012PLCO00170 [HIMLAND INFRA-CON (INDIA) LIMITED 5293722 |SUSHMA DEVI RC107 Active Viclated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1019{U70101KHP2012PTC000179 [DURGA MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1056374 |PAWAN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1020{U70101HP2012PTC000179 |DURGA MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5237693 |RAMESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
'1021|U70200HP2012PTC000184 |ORIZEN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 5322314 |PARAS CHANDEL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1022|{U70200HP2012PTC000184 JORIZEN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 5322319|PAWAN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1023{U70200HP2012PTCO00184 |ORIZEN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 5322322 |YADVINDER KAUSHAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1024]U80301HP2012PTC000192 |GURU'S EDUCATIONAL MISSION PRIVATE LIMIT 5323010|VANEET BHASKAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1025{U80301HP2012PTC000192 |GURU'S EDUCATIONAL MISSION PRIVATE LIMIT 5323013 |DEEPAK BHARDWAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1026 |U80301HP2012PTCO00192 |GURU'S EDUCATIONAL MISSION PRIVATE LIMIT 5323018 VHLJAYENDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1027]|U40101HP2012PTC000188 |CHAMBA HYDRO POWER CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 5316631 |DEVI DASS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1028}U40101HP2012PTC000188 JCHAMBA HYDRO POWER CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE ] 5316632 |KASHM DEEN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1029|U40101HP2012PTC000188 |CHAMBA HYDRO POWER CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE | 5316636 |VEENA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1030]U40101HP2012PTC000188 |CHAMBA HYDRO POWER CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE | 5316638 MAHAMUD AHMAD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1031|U40101HP2012PTC000188 |CHAMBA HYDRO POWER CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE | 5316639|HARMESH KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1032|U28990HP2012PLCO00198  [FAUTETS INDIA LIMITED 1937631]1AS)OT SINGH * RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a)* 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1033|U28990HP2012PiC000198 [FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 3467314 |SHIVANGI SHARMA RC107 Active Violated gection 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1034 |U28990HP2012PLCO00198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 5349192 |HARI CHAUDHRY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1035|U28990HP2012PLCO00198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 5349477 |HARMEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1036|U28990HP2012PLCO00198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 1322082 |ASHUTOSH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1037|U28990HP2012PLCO00198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 1324341 |SUSHIL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1038|U50404HP2012PTC000213 |RUDRA X1 AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 3502388 |ANITA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1039}{U50404HP2012PTC000213 |RUDRA XI AUTQO PRIVATE LIMITED 3502411 |NISHI SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1040{U50404HP2012PTC000213 |RUDRA X! AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 5279375 |DEEPAK RC107 Active Violated sectibn 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1041|U15134HP2012PTC000264 |DEV BHUMI CANNED JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 5177473 {SHIV SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1042{U15134HP2012PTC000264 |DEV BHUMI CANNED JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6368568 | SAURABH ARORA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1043{U63040HP2012PTC000254 |NEW GOLDEN LEAF TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVAT 5227010 NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1044|U63040HP2012PTCO00254 |NEW GOLDEN LEAF TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVAT 6388783 |RAKESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1045}{U72300HP2012PTC000263 [ASIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6393234 [JYOTSNA KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1046|U72300HP2012PTC000263 |ASIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6393251 |YOGESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1047{U72900HP2012PTC000276 |ENORMITY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6406910|AMIT SHARMA RC107 Active Viotated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1048 [U72900HP2012PTC000276 [ENORMITY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6406925 ]| ANKUSH CHANDEL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1049{U74140HP2013PTC0O00329 |INCOMPATIBLE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATEL | 6398907 |VIBEK KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1050|U74140HP2013PTCO00329 |INCOMPATIBLE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE L | 6398910|SURAS KUMAR SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1051{U45200HP2012PTC000290 |SHIVIU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 5263720|SUBHASH PALSRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1052 |U45200HP2012PTC000290 |SHIVIU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6410931 |PRASHANT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1053|U45200HP2012PTC000283 DV TECH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 6423753 | DEEP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1054|U45200HP2012PTCO00283 |DV TECH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 4 6423965 [VAIBHAV SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1055{U45200HP2012PTC000295 [HAMIR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429750 |VINEET CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1056{U45200HP2012PTC000295 |HAMIR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429752 |RAJESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1057 |U45200HP2012PTC000295 |HAMIR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6429755 |SANDEEP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
10581U51109HP2012PTC000286 |HATESHWAR! INTERNATIONAL IMPEX PRIVATE L 6432804 {ANUJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1059]US1109HP2012PTC000286 |HATESHWARI INTERNATIONAL IMPEX PRIVATE L 6432851 | MUNSHI RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1060}U55100HP2013PTC000309 ' | TRIUND HEIGHTS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6441352 | DEEPAK AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1061]US5100HP2013PTC000309 |TRIUND HEIGHTS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6441362 |VIVEK GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1062 |U15134HP2012PTC000297 |VOSTOK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6406069 | GURPREET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1063 |U15134HP2012PTC000297 |VOSTOK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6410725 [JEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1064|U15134HP2013PTC000310 |MAHABALEE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6451027 |HARMINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1065|U15134HP2013PTC000310 |MAHABALEE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 6451030|TILAK RAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164({2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1066{U67200HP2012PTC0O00305 {HAVISH NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 6440766 | VASU VASHISHAT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1067 |U67200HP2012PTC000305 {HAVISH NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 6440770{ MANORMA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164({2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1068 {US0100HP2013PTC000317 jRAM HARI CARS PRIVATE LIMITED 831506 |GURSEV SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1069|US0100HP2013PTCO00317 |RAM HARI CARS PRIVATE LIMITED 831511 {GAGAN KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1Q704U80301HP2013RTCO00371 |KUBER INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL TRAINING 6469833 ANIL RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
. 43071 US0301HP2013PTC000371 |KUBER INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL TRAINING 6472212 [SANJIV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
" WONN U70109HP2013PTC000341 |JEEVAN DAYANI ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 6493506 | PAWAN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
 £1093]U70109HP2013PTC000341 [JEEVAN DAYANI ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED 6494154 |CHAMAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
M10741174900BP2013PTCO00370  |PRISTINE FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 6498807 | MONA RAWAT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
B 1J743900KP2013PTCO00370  |PRISTINE FITTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 6498813 JATUL JAMWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45200HP2013PTC000362 |KRISHNA HIGHBASE PRIVATE LIMITED 6505649 |SANDEEP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45200HP2013PTC000362 |KRISHNA HIGHBASE PRIVATE LIMITED 6505666 |SURJEET KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45200HP2013PTC000362 |KRISHNA HIGHBASE PRIVATE LIMITED 6505673 YASHVANT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U45200HP2013PTC000362 {KRISHNA HIGHBASE PRIVATE LIMITED 6724329 |RAVINDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1080{U45200HP2013PTC000362 |KRISHNA HIGHBASE PRIVATE LIMITED 6728861 [SANTOSH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1081}U45200HP2013PTC000362 |KRISHNA HIGHBASE PRIVATE LIMITED 6791836 |DILA CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1082 }U55101HP2013PTC000380 |CHIKARESHWAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 6514656 MONIKA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1083]U55101HP2013PTC000380 |CHIKARESHWAR RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED g 6514659| DEEPANSHU GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 |
1084|U01112HP2013PTC000395 |KAPIL OIL MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 6498369 |KAPIL DEV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1085|U01112HP2013PTCO00395 |KAPIL OIL MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 6518178 |GOPAL KRISHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1086]U74992HP2013PTC000402 |NEW GOLDEN LEAF PROMOTION & MARKETING PR | 5227010]NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section wmﬁwxﬁ 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1087|U74992§P2013PTC000402 |NEW GOLDEN LEAF PROMOTION & MARKETING PR § 6388783 |RAKESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1088|U72300HP2013PTCO00426 |V.R. MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6375497 |RAVINDER CHAUHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1089}U72300HP2013PTC000426 |V.R. MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6375572 {VIRENDRA KHAGTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1080{U72900HP2013PTC000418 |SHIVANSH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMI 1372063 |PARAS GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1091|U72900HP2013PTCO00418 |SHIVANSH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LiMI 3130549 |SIDDHAARTH GAUTAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1092 |U65100HP2013PTC000472 |JPM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6456007 | LATA DEV! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1093|U65100HP2Q13PTC000472 |JPM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6456969 |PRAVEEN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1094 |U45200HP2013PTC000447 |SHANTA KUMAR ENGINEERING HYDRO PROJECT P 6580288 | TEJA SINGH RC107 Active Viol3ted section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1095} U45200HP2013PTCO00447 |SHANTA KUMAR ENGINEERING HYDRO PROJECT P 6580291 |SHANTA KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1096{U72300HP2013PTC000468 |IDYLL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LI 6581028 |PREETH! RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
1097 |U72300HP2013PTC000468 |[IDYLL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE tI 6581100|SUBHASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1098{U52300HP2013PTCO00444 |SHAKTI KAMDHENU GAU MATA PRIVATE LIMITED 6600825|LAL CHAND RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1099 |U52300HP2013PTC000444 |SHAKTI KAMDHENU GAU MATA PRIVATE LIMITED 6600828 | SANJEEV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1100|{U74910HP2013PTCO00455 |KARATE FRIENDS SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE 6611226| VIIAY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1101{U74910HP2013PTCO00455 |KARATE FRIENDS SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE 6611227 |BALAK RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1102|U74910HP2013PTCO00455 {KARATE FRIENDS SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE 6611228 |SHIVANI MEHTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1103|U74910HP2013PTCO00455 |KARATE FRIENDS SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE 6611229 |JOGINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1104 |U74910HP2013PTCO00455 |KARATE FRIENDS SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE 6611230|RAVINDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1105|U74910HP2013PTCO00455 |KARATE FRIENDS SECURITY COMPANY PRIVATE 6668787 |VED THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1106{U63090HP2013PTC000476 |GOPt TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 5293705 |KAMAL LAMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1107 |U63090HP2013PTC000476 |GOPI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6596732 |DOLA RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1108|U45200HP2013PTC000485 |KAPIASHWAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 6562373 |KISHOR KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 +/31.10.2021
1109|U45200HP2013PTCO00485 |KAPIASHWAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED 6562382 |GANGOL!I SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1110{U74910HP2013PTC000494 {S M MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6629516 |SOHAN SAHOTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1111|U74910HP2013PTC000494 |S M MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6629511 |MANJU RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1112)U40101HP2013PTCO00507 |KUNR HYDRO POWER AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVAT | 6606119 |VIPAN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1113|U40101HP2013PTCO00507 |KUNR HYDRO POWER AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVAT | 6606113 |VEENA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1114 |U74999HP2013PTCO00486 |PUNDRIKA MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LiMI 6642094 |BHAGAT SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1115{U74999HP2013PTC000486 {PUNDRIKA MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMI 6642099 VIJAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1116{U74910HP20130PC000524 |RUDRAKSH INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6666734 [NITIN MODGIL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1117|U74910HP20130PC000524 |RUDRAKSH INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6666936 RICHA MODGIL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1118|U31100HP2013PTCO00513 (KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2179996 |LOVLEEN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1119§U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2857011 |GOLDI BINOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1120{U31100HP2013PTC0O00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 6673483 {PARSHOTAM SINGHAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1121|U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2568555|NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1122{U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2956736 [RAVI KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1123]|U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 2996143 | MONIKA BABBAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
11241U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7473275|RANJAN SARNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1125}U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7510409 DINESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1126|U31100HP2013PTCO00513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7689031 ] AKSHAY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1127|U31100HP2013PTC000513 |KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7723764 |SANDEEP NAYYAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1128|U31100HP2013PTC000513 |[KALPATARU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7837639 |SUNNY SAHNI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1129]U45200HP2013PTC0O00543 JJANGRAM VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LI 5285797 | DEVAGAYAL CHHAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1130{U45200HP2013PTCO00543 |JANGRAM VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LI 6576797 |AMRIT LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1131{U45200HP2013PTC0O00543 |JANGRAM VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LI 6669264 |SHYAM NEGI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1132{U45200HP2013PTC000543 JJANGRAM VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LI 6669269|VIDYA LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1133}U45200HP2013PTCO00536 |ANIL THAKUR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITE 1640873 JANIL AZAD RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1134{U45200HP2013PTC000536 |ANIL THAKUR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITE 6696761 |SUNIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31/10.2021
1135|U70200HP2013PTC000552 |HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 1456648 |RANA SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1136|U70200HP2013PTC000552 [HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 6629977 | ASHA CHAUDHARY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1137[U70200HP2013PTC000552 |HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 6629985 RAJ KUMAR RC107 Activé Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1138{U45200HP2013PTC000548 |KUUEET BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 6699330{KULJEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1139|U45200HP2013PTC000548 |KUUEET BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED 6699377 [GAGAN DEEP SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1140|U72900HP2013PTCO00558  |SIMPLE MINDS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIV 2895028[GAURAV BHARDWAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1141 {U72900HP2013PTC000558 |SIMPLE MINDS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIV 6716086 | DEVINDER BHARDWAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1142 }U70200HP2014PTC000633 |H AND K CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIM 6730205 {SUNIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1143 |U70200HP2014PTC000633 |H AND K CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIM 6730230|VIKRAM KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11,2016 31.10.2021
1144{U74999HP2014PTC000634 |MAGICAL MORS INTERNATIONAL EXIM PRIVATE 6710906 |SUNIL CHHIKARA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1145|U74999HP2014PTC000634 |MAGICAL MORS INTERNATIONAL EXIM PRIVATE 6710934 {RAIEEV MOR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1146]U93000HP2013PTCO00605 [SOLUTIONS BOUQUET YOUTH SERVICES PRIVATE 6609546 | DHEERAJ THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1147 |U93000HP2013PTCO00605  {SOLUTIONS BOUQUET YOUTH SERVICES PRIVATE 6633772 |KULDEEP THAKUR RC107 Active i Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021,
1148|U74900HP2014PTCO00642 | AAR VEE VISION TECH PRIVATE LIMITED . 6692521 [AMAN SEN RC107 Active ¥ Violated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021'
1149]U74900HP2014PTCO00642 [AAR VEE VISION TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6720577 |KAMLESH KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1150|U74900HP2014PTC000642 |AAR VEE VISION TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6729870]ABHISHEK SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1151|U74999HP2013PTC000609 |GREEN VALLEY MLM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE 6740338 |DEVENDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1152{U74999HP2013PTCO00608 [{GREEN VALLEY MLM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE 6740342 {HEMANT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1153{U74140HP2014PTCO00625 {ROBOQUEST INDIA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6744800 MUKESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1154]U74140HP2014PTCO00625 |ROBOQUEST INDIA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6744810 | DEEPAK KUMAR RC107 Active Viotated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1155|U92490HP2014PTC000628 {KAILASH PRINTMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3191951 [VINOD THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1156|U92490HP2014PTCO00628 [KAILASH PRINTMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3373530 |SUMITI THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1157{U60222HP2014PTC000626 [SHIVANSH TRANSPORT & CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE 5285525 [BABU RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1158|U60222HP2014PTC000626 |SHIVANSH TRANSPORT & CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE 5316462 [GEETA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1159|U74999HP2014PTCO00629 [SANCHEZ POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 3429832 [PHOOL JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1160]U74999HP2014PTCO00629 |SANCHEZ POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6767838INEETU JHA RC107 Active |Vviolated section 164(2)(3) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1161]U74500HP2014PTCO00660 |ROHTANG ADVENTURES & EXPEDITION PRIVATE 1949644 |CHAMAN LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1162 |U74900HP2014PTC000660 [ROHTANG ADVENTURES& EXPEDITION PRIVATE 6747510 |ROHIT SHARMA RCi07 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1163|U74900HP2014PTCO00660 [ROHTANG ADVENTURES & EXPEDITION PRIVATE 6847703 |RAJAN KATYAYAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1164|U74999HP2014PTCO00630 JKRISHNA HITECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 3429832 [PHOOL JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1165|U74999HP2014PTCO00630 {KRISHNA HITECH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED 6767838 )NEETU JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1166 |U45209HP2014PTCO00673 {HIM VALLEY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3201247{BHUPINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1167|U45209HP2014PTCO00673 {HIM VALLEY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 3231942 |VIJAY KALRA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1168|U45209HP2014PTCO00673 |HIM VALLEY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 65764148 |RAJAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1169}U24246HP2014PTCO00640 JALIKA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 5115656 | SANJAY SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1170]U24246HP2014PTC000640 |ALIKA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 6765649 | MUKESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1171|U24246HP2014PTC0O00640 |ALIKA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED 7390241 |AMRIT KUNDLAS RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1172 |U45400HP2014PTCO00654 |JAI MAA KAMAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LI 6772694 |HET RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1173|U45400HP2014PTC000654 |JAI MAA KAMAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE Ul 6772686 |HEM SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1174|U45200HP2014PTC000627 {CHUNJAWALA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 6750221 [LAL SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1175|U45200HP2014PTC000627 |CHUNSAWALA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 6750263 | POONAM THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1176|U74910HP2014PTC000652 |{DHANESH OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 6757509 ]ALOK PATHANIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1177{U74910HP2014PTCO00652 |DHANESH OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 6757512 |PUNAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}{a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1178]U74910HP2014PTC000652 |DHANESH OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 6770157 |ANIL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1179|US2300HP2014PTC000639  |VISION ENTERPRISES INCORPORATION PRIVATE 6773042 | DINESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1180)US2300HP2014PTCO00639 |VISION ENTERPRISES INCORPORATION PRIVATE 6778707 |SANJAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1181 |US52100HP2014PTC000666 |NORTHZONE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED 6779466 ]SANDEEP KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
/ US52100HP2014PTC000666 |NORTHZONE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED 6780902 |RAIBIR KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U01303HP2014PTCO00636 |{PLANTS PEOPLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 6742498 |HARVINDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U01403HP2014PTCO00636 |PLANTS PEOPLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 6775960 |SMIT KASHYAP RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
U01403HP2014PTC000636 |PLANTS PEOPLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 6910576 |SARABPREET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)({a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
U01403HP2014PTC000636 |PLANTS PEOPLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 6742494 |MANPREET WADI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
U74999HP2014PTCO00683 |SHRI HANS GLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 1103055|SIMRAN THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.102021
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1188|U74999HP2014PTC000683 JSHRI HANS GLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 2250009[SONI DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1189|U74999HP2014PTCO00689 |SHRI HANS GLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED 6480249 |AMIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1190|U85100HP2014PTC000656 |MOUNTAIN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 6601152 |NARENDER KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1191{U85100HP2014PTCO00656 {MOUNTAIN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 6601158 | NARESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 "131.10.2021
1192|U52311HP2014PTCO00644 |CANDOUR MOLECULES PRIVATE LIMITED 6701226 |HARINDER SYAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1193|U52311HP2014PTC000644 |CANDOUR MOLECULES PRIVATE LIMITED 6701231 [SHIV CHARAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1194 |U74999HP2014PTCO00645 |OMI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 3429832 |PHOOL JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1195|U74999HP2014PTC000645 |OMI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED § 6767838 |NEETU JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3%10.2021
1196 (U45209HP2014PTCO00651 |AMAYANGRI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6465390 DAWA LAMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1197|U45209HP2014PTCO00651 |AMAYANGRI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6465393 | TEMBA LAMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1198{U14104HP2014PTC000659 [MOUNT ROCK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 6517851 |SANDEEP THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1199|U14104HP2014PTCO00659 |MOUNT ROCK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 6795360 |SUNIL THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1200{U14104HP2014PTCO00659 |MOUNT ROCK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 6807358 ) DURGA THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1201}U52100HP2014PTCO00663 |INSPIRATIONAL RETAIL MARKETING COMPANY P 6799395 | SANJEEV KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1202 [U52100HP2014PTCO00663 |INSPIRATIONAL RETAIL MARKETING COMPANY P 6799399 | ROHIT KUMAR RC107 Active | Violated section 164(2}(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.9021
1203|US2100HP2014PTCO00663 |INSPIRATIONAL RETAIL MARKETING COMPANY P 6799407 [MANISH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1204{U741404P2014PLCOD0676  |PRISM ORGANIC GREENS LIMITED 403730{RAJESH AGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1205{U74140HP2014PLCODO676 | PRISM ORGANIC GREENS LIMITED 1781271 |SANJAY DABRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1206|U74140HP2014PLCO00676 |PRISM ORGANIC GREENS LIMITED 2635333 [KOUSHIK GHOSH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1207{U74140HP2014PLCOD0676 |PRISM ORGANIC GREENS LIMITED 2683191 [ NAVIN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1208|U70100HP2014PTC000694 |SGM HOUSING INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 44042 {NARINDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1209{U70100HP2014PTCO00694 |SGM HOUSING INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 1772445 |KRISHAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1210}U70100HP2014PTCO00694  ]SGM HOUSING INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 6791722 |ASHOK RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1211{U74900HP2014PTCO00683 |FUTURE INDIA CARD PRIVATE LIMITED 6810361 {MAN SAINI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1212 |U74900HP2014PTCO00683 (FUTURE INDIA CARD PRIVATE LIMITED 6810370{VINITA BISHT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1213|U74900HP2014PTCO00683 {FUTURE INDIA CARD PRIVATE UMITED 7081406 [FAIZUL HASAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1214{U45200HP2014PLCO00672  |SNS LAND AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 5354038 |NIRMAL KISHORE RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1215{U45200HP2014PLCO00672  [SNS LAND AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 6796530[SUMAN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1216|U45200HP2014PLCO00672  [SNS LAND AND INFBASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 6796553 | SUNEETA KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2006 31.10.2021
1217|U45209HP2014PTCO00674 |CHENAV INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 1739722 {MAHESH SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2})(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1218{U45209HP2014PTCO00674 |CHENAV INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 6822427 ANITA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1219]U45200HP2014PTCO00670 VBB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6821649 |BAMAN DEV RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1220{U45200HP2014PTCO00670 VBB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6821651 |LALIT SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1221}U45200HP2014PTCO00670 VBB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6821653 [RANJAN SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1222{U45200HP2014PTCO00670 {VBB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6821659 BALWANT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1223{U45200HP2014PTCO00670 JVBB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7062696 |SANJAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1224]U45200HP2014PTCO00670 |VBB CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 7762719 |ANIL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1225|U74399HP2014PTCO00665 |DREAMZ SKY ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6822013 [SUNIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1226{U74999HP2014PTCO00665 |DREAMZ SKY ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 6822017 VDAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1227{U01403HP2014PTCO00664 [HIMALAYAN ECO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 187730} MAHESH SO0D RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1228]U01403HP2014PTCO00664 |HIMALAYAN ECO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED 6807493 {VIVEK SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1229{U45209HP2014PTCO00691 |MAHARUPAYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6806708 | ASHWANI RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1230|U45209HP2014PTC000691 |MAHARUPAYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6806710|DEEPAK RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1231{U45209HP2014PTC000691 |{MAHARUPAYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6806713]GOVIND RC107 Active Violated section 164({2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1232{U80220HP2014PTCO00686 |MASSIF EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6827374 MEENA KUMARI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1233|U80220HP2014PTCO00686 |MASSIF EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 6827375|RAI KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1234|U64204HP2014PTCO00688 |DIGITAL CABLE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMI 3113327{RAIESH MALIK RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1235|U64204HP2014PTCO00688 |DIGITAL CABLE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMI 6828960} RAMESH DHAWAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1236{U70109HP2014PTCO00693 |JAIMAHAVIR REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED 6784359]ASHOK KAHOL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1237|U70109HP2014PTCO00693 |JAIMAHAVIR REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED 6784364 | SARLA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1238{U70109HP2014PTC000693 |JAIMAHAVIR REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED 6784372{MANO] SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1239[U80302HP2014NPLO00677 [CHANDER NAHAN MEADOWS EDUCATIONAL INSTIT | 6621860{PRADEEP THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1240{U80302HP2014NPLO00677 JCHANDER NAHAN MEADOWS EDUCATIONAL INSTIT | 6621863 |VINOD THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3110.2021
1241{U80302HP2014NPLO00677 |CHANDER NAHAN MEADOWS EDUCATIONAL INSTIT | 6621869|YOGESHWAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1242|U25209HP2014PTCO00700 | DWARIKADHEESH POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED 6819866{PUNEET KOHLI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 1311002021
1243]U25209HP2014PTC000700 |DWARIKADHEESH POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED 6820073 |RANJANA KOHLI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1244]U70102HP2014PTC000722 |SWARGDWARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 6852769 | KHEM RAJ RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1245/U70102HP2014PTC000722 |SWARGDWARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 6852775 |MUKESH GHARTI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 “[31.10.2021
1246{U70102HP2014PTC000722 |SWARGDWARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 6852783 |RAJ RC107 Active Vioiated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 431.10.2021
1247{U70102HP2014PTC000722 |SWARGDWARI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITE 6853694 | DILMAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1248]U72900HP2014PTC000704 |HIM HOST INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMI 6856484 MAHANDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1249]U72900HP2014PTC000704 |HIM HOST INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMI 6861467 |RAKESH KUMAR RC107 Actiye Violated section 164(2)(a} 01.11.2016 33.10.2021
1250{U36109HP2014PTCO00716 [PRACHEEN CRAFTING HANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 6858305 | PARSHANT RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2}(a} 01.11.2016 {31.10.2021
1251}U36109HP2014PTC000716 |PRACHEEN CRAFTING HANDS PRIVATE LIMITED 6858508 | VINOD KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1252|U525995P2014PTC000706 |SAPHIRE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 6864793|HEM RAM RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1253]|US2599HP2014PTCO00706 |SAPHIRE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 6864817 | ANIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1254|U454005P2014PTC000708 |MOUDGIL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6852976|GIRISH MOUDGIL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1255/U45400HP2014PTC000708 |MOUDGIL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6852990|NEELAM DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1256]U45400HP2014PTCO00708 |MOUDGIL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED ' 6966706 | ABHISHEK KUMAR RC107 Active ! Viotated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1257{U24239HP2014PTC000711 |SWAGGER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 6872601 |ANKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1258]U24239HP2014PTC000711 {SWAGGER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED 6872611]KARUN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 |
1259|U51109HP2014PTC000729 |PERFECT SOLUTION DOMESTIC SERVICES PRIVA 6874136|GITA THAKUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1260|U51109HP2014PTC000729 {PERFECT SOLUTION DOMESTIC SERVICES PRIVA 6874137|HARENDER SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1261 |U52190HP2014PTCO00703 {AAP KA RATAN NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 6865660/ SHAMBHU CHAUDHRY RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1262|U52190HP2014PTC000703 |AAP KA RATAN NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED 6865697 |RATAN JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1263{U29220HP2014PTC000702 |PARBHAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 210691 | PANKAJ GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1264{U29220HP2014PTC000702 |PARBHAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 6873658| BABU RAJAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1265|U45200HP2014PTC000705 | MAA RUPASANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 3490676 |SANJAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1266|U45200HP2014PTCO00705 | MAA RUPASANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 6875647 |REKHA DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1267|U45200HP2014PTCO00705 | MAA RUPASANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 6882555{KARAN BODH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1268|U51909HP2014PTCO00719  |KUKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 6880243] NAND KISHOR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1269{U51909HP2014PTC000719 |KUKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 6880288 | ABHILASH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1270|U74999HP2014PTC000709 |EXTOLLO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6877363 |AMIT THAKUR s |RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2046 31.10.2021
1271}U74999HP2014PTC000709 |EXTOLLO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 6877366/ VANSHUL BANTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1272|U24232HP2014PTC000728 |GAJANAN HERBAL LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMI 6884717 | AJAY KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1273|U24232HP2014PTC000728 |GAJANAN HERBAL LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMI 6884725| AJEET SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 101.11.2016 31.10.2021
1274)U01403HP2014PTC000735 |KANRIG FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED 3158127} KARUNA ASHOK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1275|U01403HP2014PTC000735 |KANRIG FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED 6734085 |KAPIL BHURIA RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1276{U01403HP2014PTC000735 |KANRIG FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED 6877565 RITIMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1277{U01403HP2014PTC000735 {KANRIG FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED 6915154 | AJAY AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1278|U01403HP2014PTC000735 |KANRIG FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED 6915677 | ANIL GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1279]U11101HP2014PLCO00730 JANGRA GASES & POWER LIMITED 6889074} SANJEEV ANGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
1280{U11101HP2014PLC000730 [ANGRA GASES & POWER LIMITED 6889079/ RAJESH RANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){z) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1281|U11101HP2014PLCO00730 |ANGRA GASES & POWER LIMITED 6889082 | MUNISH ANGRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1282]U45200HP20140PC000740 |AMIRRAJ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS OPC PRIVATE L 2923640{SANDEEP KATOCH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 |
1283)U24232HP2014PTC000736 [CELLESTUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITE 6875501|MANOJ KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1284{U24232HP2014PTC000736 |CELLESTUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITE 6875521 |RAGHAVENDRA CHATURVED!  |RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1285]U45200HP2014PTC000717 |MATA SAPTAM KAALRATRI ENTERPRISES PRIVAT 6850915 MUNSHI LAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
286|U45200HP2014PTC000717 {MATA SAPTAM KAALRATRI ENTERPRISES PRIVAT 6851112 |BASANTI DEVI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1287]U25190HP2014PTC000721 ]KEYUR INTERNATIONAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIM 6594839} SURESH SAHNI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1288JU25190HR2014PTC000721 |KEYUR INTERNATIONAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIM 6887224 |ASHUTOSH JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1289]U25190HP2014PTCO00721 {KEYUR INTERNATIONAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIM 6887228 |RATAN JHA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
J.1290[152100HP2014PTC000746 |ZENNONN MERCANTILE BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMI 6891723 |SACHIN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
12292} U521,00HP2014PTC000746 |ZENNONN MERCANTILE BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMI 6891740|NAINA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
"1.1292]U52100HP2014PTCO00746 |ZENNONN MERCANTILE BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMI 6891748 {ARVIND SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2}(a) 101.11.2016 31.10.2021
1793052 100HP2014PTC000746 |ZENNONN MERCANTILE BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMI 6891757)HAMESH SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1204]U45200HP2014PTC000731 |SLC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6890438 NEELAM CHOPRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1295[U45200HP2014PTC000731  |SLC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED 6890445|SHANTA CHOPRA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1296{U72900HP2014PTCO00733 [JAGIIT CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6887552 KARTAR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1297|U72900HP2014PTCO00733 |JAGJIT CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 6887561 |SARABIIT KAUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1298|U45200HP2014PTC000754 |KOSH CONSTRUCTION'S PRIVATE LIMITED 6896806/ AJAY SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1299]U45200HP2014PTC000754 |KOSH CONSTRUCTION'S PRIVATELIMITED 6903762 [ISHAN AUKTA RC107  JActive Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1300]U93000HP20140PCO00737 [SONI SUPPLIERS OPC PRIVATE LIMITED. 6925673{JITENDER SONI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
1301|U40101HP2014PTC000749 |EMINENCE HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED 6923556]CHANDER VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1302|U40101FP2014PTCO00749 |EMINENCE HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED }6923580{KUSHAL RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1303|U40101HP2014PTC000749 |EMINENCE HYDEL PRIVATE LIMITED § 6942775|ANIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31,10.2021
1304]U51103HP2014PTC000743 |DHAULADHAR RIGHT WAY PRIVATE LIMITED 6562802 | PARVEEN KUMAR RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(2) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1305|US1103HP2014PTC000743 |DHAULADHAR RIGHT WAY PRIVATE LIMITED 6866781 |RAJAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1306]U45200HP2014PTCO00739 | AFFINITY ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMIT 6785153 | PANKAI SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1307]U45200HP2014PTC000739 | AFFINITY ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMIT 6785164 | PANKAS BHARDWAI RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 131.10.2021
1308{U45200HP2014PTCO00739 |AFFINITY ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMIT 6785171|NEERAI VERMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1309]U70200HP2014PTCO00767 _[JAI MAA BHIMA KALI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 6921309 BALBINDER SINGH RC107 Active | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1310|U70200HP2014PTC000767 |JAI MAA BHIMA KALI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 6926914 | ASHOK KUMAR RC107 Active ! Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.1d.2021
1311|U74999HP2014PTCO00763 |H & D GEO SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT 6932872 |RAKESH KUMAR RC107  [Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1312|U74999HP2014PTCO00763 |H & D GEO SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT 6933094 |BHAVNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1313{U74999HP2014PTCO00763 |H & D GEQ SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT 7116027 [KAPIL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1314|U63040HP2014PTCO00744 |RS TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6521576 |RAJENDER SOOD RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1315|UB3040HP2014PTCO00744 |RS TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6934306 |PUNEET SHARMA RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.12.2016 31.10.2021
1316|U63040HP2014PTC000744 |RS TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED 6934310|GURDEV GHUMAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1317{U74900HP2014PTCO00750 |HIMALAYAN OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 6566868 |SUNIL KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1318|U74900HP2014PTCO00750 |{HIMALAYAN OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED 6941187 [LALIT KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1319|U70200HP2013PTCO00552 |HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 243980{SHILPA JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1320/ U70200HP2013PTCO00552 |HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 1302860]MANJU AGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1321|U70200HP2013PTCO00552 |HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 1422979 |SANJEEV GUPTA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1322]U70200HP2013PTCO00552 |HIMPUR WATERLAND CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMIT 7614446 NUPUR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1323{U45201HP2008PTC030893 |VICTORIA WELL BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED 7468622 |KALYAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1324|U60221HP2000PTCO23754 |SHIVANSH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 5284137|BHAWAN GAUTAM s |RC107  [Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1325|U242301P2005PTC028713 | TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1314960{JAGJIT CHAHAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3110.2021
1326]U24230HP2005PTC028713 |TULIP FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1314967 |PARAMIIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1327|U24219HP2003PTC026159 |HEM-AN NOBLE BIO-TECH LABORATORIES PRIVA 77179|NIVEDITA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3110.2021
1328{U24219HP2003PTC026159 |HEM-AN NOBLE BIO-TECH LABORATORIES PRIVA 1349276 |CHANDER SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.20211
1329|U15114HP1995PLC015772 |SNOW VALLEY FOODS LTD 372315]GURMIT SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1330]U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 3108408 AMIT RATTAN RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1331]U40101HP2002PTC025420 |SHRI SHASHI HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER PRIVATE 3108421 |SAHIL GUPTA RC107 _ JActive Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1332{U22200HP2008PTCO30959 [JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2819251 |BALBIR SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3110.2021
1333]U22200HP2008PTCO30953 |JAI GURDEV PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED 2909775{PARVEEN KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1334]U40101HP2007PTC030628 |BHRIGU POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 181681 |UDAY BHATT RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3110.2021
1335|U63040HP2011PTCO31762 |HIMALAYAN EXTREME CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED 5339996 | FREDERIC WEICK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1336JU63040HP2011PTCO31762 |HIMALAYAN EXTREME CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED 5341527 |EDWIGE WEICK RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1337|U40101HP2007PTC030652 |BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 73801 [SANTOSH GADIA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1338]U40101HP2007PTCO30652 |BRAKEL KINNAUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED 75651]ANSHUMAN KHANNA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1339|U15543HP2007PTC030747 |GUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED [ 1849257 ]ARVIND MOULIAH RC107  [Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1340]J15543HP2007PTC030747 |GUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED [ 3437985]ANOOP CAMPBELL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1341|U15543HP2007PTCO30747 |GUARDIAN WATER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED | 5264673 MOHANDAS MENON RC107 Active Viclated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 3110.2021
1342]{U74990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1639743 {SANDEEP JINDAL RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1343 ]U74990HP2009PLC031264 | HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1923829 |RAJINDER JINDAL RC107  {Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

| Fi34A]D74990HP2009PrE031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1923862 YASH JINDAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1345/174990HP2009PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 1923895 RAMESH JINDAL RC107  ]Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

|-1346]374990HP20039PLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 2151917]|VISHAL SHARMA RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(z) 01.112016 31.10.2021

'["1327]074990HP2009PLC031264 JHIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 3272737 |SAHILJINDAL RC107 _ JActive Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1348|U74930HP200SPLC031264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 3285801|AMAN JINDAL RC107 _ |Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021]
1349]{U74930HP2009PLCO31264 |HIMACHAL TEXTILE PARK LIMITED 5143805| KARTAR DHIMAN RC107  |Active Violated section 164(2){a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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1350{U70109HP2010PTC031286 {U G BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED 434760|SANJAY DHAWAN RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1351{U27310HP1981PTC004727 |TRIVENI CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 549585]GURCHARAN SINGH RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1352]U27310HP1981PTC004727 |TRIVENI CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 2665097 | SUKHMINDER SINGH RC107  JActive Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 . 131.10.2021
1353]U28990HP2012PLCO00198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED i 1322082)ASHUTOSH SHARMA RC107  “*]Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 ¥ [31.10.2021
1354{U28990HP2012PLCOCO198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 1324941 |SUSHIL SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1355/U28990HP2012PLCO00198 |FAUCETS INDIA LIMITED 1324941 ]SUSHIL SHARMA 'RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1356 Cp»poo.rvwo#ﬂu._.nowwmwm ANGELS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED 3638750 CHANDER MAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1357{U74140HP2014PLCO00676 |PRISM ORGANIC GREENS LIMITED § 2683197 |RAMESH MAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 1$1.10.2021
1358{U72900HP2011PTC031583 |IDYLLINSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION PR 7609034 |RAMESH KUMAR RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1359{U24230HP2005PTC028406 {ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7054303 | DINESH DIWAN RC107 Active Violated section 164{2)(a} 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1360]U24230HP2005PTC028406 |ZETA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7747500 SALIL CHANDANA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 ]31.10.2021
1361{U27100HP2010PTC031267 |PRAKASH HEAVY METALS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 3530543 |SAURABH BANSAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2){a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
1362|U15541HP2009PTC031043 {SIDDHARTHA FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITE 7867404 MONA SHARMA RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021 1
1363{U15146CH1988PTC008813 |ANSHUMAN FOODS PVT LTD 1433201 |BALDEV AGGARWAL RC107 Active Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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